
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Rickards (A) 11:51.12 10

1) Angel ROBERTS SR 2) Treazure WEST SR

3) Tatiana RIVERA SO 4) Jovani WASHINGTON JR

2 Chiles (A) 11:55.34 8

1) Samantha CHERRY SO 2) Lilly BRANNON SO

3) Hannah GARNER FR 4) Molly DUGGAN JR

Florida High (A) DNS

1) Leah BOUTWELL 8 2) Ryleigh GUNTER FR

3) Miyuki VOS JR 4) Elin QUISENBERRY 6

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Chiles (A) 9:14.18 10

1) Jackson BEENER FR 2) Gabriel EDWARDS SO

3) Bryce CALLEN SO 4) Calvin WHEATLEY SR

2 Rickards (A) 9:35.75 8

1) Jamarin LANE FR 2) Dennis SCOTT SO

3) Jaydon MITCHEM FR 4) Javeon SHEFFIELD SO

3 Rickards (B) 9:36.06 6

1) Pablo FIGUREOA SO 2) Cam'ron TAYLOR SO

3) Declan RHODES SO 4) Joshua MCCLENDON JR

4 Lincoln (A) 9:37.72 4

1) Olatunde WRIGHT JR 2) Eli LEGGETT JR

3) ShomBay BUTLER SR 4) Bryce LOONEY SR

5 North Florida Christian (A) 11:24.80 2

1) Josiah VAZQUEZ 8 2) Jason FREEMAN 8

3) Jacob STRIBLING 8 4) Connor HOLMES 6

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) Camari HALE FR 2) Damion CHANDLER SR

3) Deltonio DONALDSON SO 4) Derrius FAGIN JR

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 15.52  (–0.9) 1(1) 10

2 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 15.80  (–0.9) 1(2) 8

3 Braylee DEMPSEY SO Chiles 17.01  (–0.9) 1(3) 6

4 Ellie MAZZIOTTA 8 Maclay 18.04  (–0.9) 1(4) 4

5 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 18.17  (–1.6) 2(1) 2

6 Alima HEMENWAY SR Lincoln 18.24  (–1.6) 2(2) 1

7 Kyndal SMITH SO Chiles 18.47  (–1.6) 2(3)

8 Kayla HATTEN SO Godby 18.56  (–0.9) 1(5)
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#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
9 Natalie WHITE JR Lincoln 19.44  (–0.7) 3(1)

10 Bryanna WILLIAMS SO Godby 19.54  (–1.6) 2(4)

11 Breanna CARTER FR Lincoln 19.91  (–1.6) 2(5)

12 Philicia POLLOCKS FR FAMU DRS 21.37  (–0.7) 3(2)

Kyra SWART FR Chiles DNS 1

Ashanti WOODS SO Gadsden County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 15.52

2 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 15.80

3 Braylee DEMPSEY SO Chiles 17.01

4 Ellie MAZZIOTTA 8 Maclay 18.04

5 Kayla HATTEN SO Godby 18.56

Kyra SWART FR Chiles DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 18.17

2 Alima HEMENWAY SR Lincoln 18.24

3 Kyndal SMITH SO Chiles 18.47

4 Bryanna WILLIAMS SO Godby 19.54

5 Breanna CARTER FR Lincoln 19.91

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 Natalie WHITE JR Lincoln 19.44

2 Philicia POLLOCKS FR FAMU DRS 21.37

Ashanti WOODS SO Gadsden County DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 16.40  (+0.3) 1(1) 10

2 Ben HUNT FR Chiles 16.54  (+0.3) 1(2) 8

3 Luke AIKEN SR Chiles 17.83  (–0.9) 2(1) 6

4 Rashado ARNOLD SO Rickards 19.36  (–0.9) 2(2) 4

5 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 19.53  (–0.9) 2(3) 2

6 Trenton ROGERS FR Godby 19.54  (+0.3) 1(3) 1

7 Brady LYNCH SO Chiles 19.99  (+0.3) 1(4)

8 Major HART JR North Florida Christi 20.25  (+0.3) 1(5)

9 Michael KELLY SO Chiles 21.42  (–0.9) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 16.40

2 Ben HUNT FR Chiles 16.54

3 Trenton ROGERS FR Godby 19.54

4 Brady LYNCH SO Chiles 19.99

5 Major HART JR North Florida Christi 20.25
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Luke AIKEN SR Chiles 17.83

2 Rashado ARNOLD SO Rickards 19.36

3 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 19.53

4 Michael KELLY SO Chiles 21.42

#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Rachel BETHKE SR Maclay 12.61  (–1.8) 1(1) 10

2 Elizabeth DOWDY SO Maclay 12.70  (–1.8) 1(2) 8

3 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 12.79 12.781  (+0.6) 8(1) 6

4 Alana WILSON FR Maclay 12.79 12.786  (–0.2) 2(1) 4

5 Lauryn PYE SO Rickards 12.85  (–0.2) 2(2) 2

6 Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon 12.87  (–1.8) 1(3) 1

7 Alysha THAMES FR FAMU DRS 13.01  (–0.9) 3(1)

8 Genesis JONES SO North Florida Christi 13.04  (–0.2) 2(3)

9 Darrah JONES SR Rickards 13.05  (–1.8) 1(4)

10 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 13.07  (–1.8) 1(5)

11 Kyla WILLIAMS SO FAMU DRS 13.13  (–0.9) 3(2)

12 Brooke MARSHALL FR Leon 13.28  (–1.8) 1(6)

13 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 13.29  (–0.9) 3(3)

14 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 13.39  (–0.2) 2(4)

15 Lilly PHIPPS SR Maclay 13.41  (–0.2) 2(5)

16 Aundreya CAMPBELL SO Rickards 13.52  (–0.3) 4(1)

17 Tre'Meiya DANIELS FR Lincoln 13.54  (–0.3) 4(2)

18 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 13.55  (–0.3) 4(3)

19 Alexandria KENNEDY SR Leon 13.57  (–0.2) 2(6)

20 Tara CORING FR Rickards 13.66  (–0.9) 3(4)

21 Destiny COHEN SR North Florida Christi 13.72  (–0.3) 5(1)

22 Kirsten NEAL 7 North Florida Christi 13.74  (–0.3) 4(4)

23 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 13.81  (–0.9) 3(5)

24 Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High 13.83  (–0.3) 4(5)

25 Nija LIGON SO FAMU DRS 13.86  (–0.9) 3(6)

26 Toni SLATER FR Rickards 13.90  (–0.9) 9(1)

27 Dazyeia HUDSON FR Godby 13.99  (–0.3) 5(2)

28 Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards 14.05  (+0.6) 8(2)

29 Janylah LOVETT FR Rickards 14.07  (+0.6) 8(3)

30 Selena HUMAYUN FR Lincoln 14.31  (–0.3) 5(3)

31 Izabelle JOSEPH SO Rickards 14.32 14.313  (–0.6) 6(1)

32 Ariyana ELLIS JR Rickards 14.32 14.317  (–0.3) 5(4)

33 Natalia BYRD SO Rickards 14.41  (–0.3) 5(5)

34 Victoria WHIDDON FR Chiles 14.53  (–0.6) 6(2)

35 Parker HEARD SO Chiles 14.68  (–0.3) 5(6)

36 Micah EVORA JR Florida High 14.71  (–1.0) 7(1)

37 Camille MATTHEWS FR FAMU DRS 14.86  (–0.6) 6(3)

38 Jazzlin JOHNSON SO Rickards 14.95  (+0.6) 8(4)

39 LaZimiri HENRY FR Chiles 15.32  (–0.6) 6(4)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
40 Briyanah LEWIS FR Godby 15.57  (–1.0) 7(2)

41 Madelyn MITCHELL FR St. John Paul Catholi 15.78  (–1.0) 7(3)

42 Olivia BELLAMY SO St. John Paul Catholi 16.64  (+0.6) 8(5)

Azayah CLARK FR Lincoln DNS 4

Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden County DNS 6

Asia HOWARD SR Lincoln DNS 6

Jasmin LEAL SO Gadsden County DNS 7

Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County DNS 7

Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County DNS 7

Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards DNS 8

Klarissa PIERCE JR Rickards DNS 9

Terrihanna WILLIAMS FR Godby DNS 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 Rachel BETHKE SR Maclay 12.61

2 Elizabeth DOWDY SO Maclay 12.70

3 Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon 12.87

4 Darrah JONES SR Rickards 13.05

5 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 13.07

6 Brooke MARSHALL FR Leon 13.28

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 Alana WILSON FR Maclay 12.79 12.786

2 Lauryn PYE SO Rickards 12.85

3 Genesis JONES SO North Florida Christi 13.04

4 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 13.39

5 Lilly PHIPPS SR Maclay 13.41

6 Alexandria KENNEDY SR Leon 13.57

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Alysha THAMES FR FAMU DRS 13.01

2 Kyla WILLIAMS SO FAMU DRS 13.13

3 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 13.29

4 Tara CORING FR Rickards 13.66

5 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 13.81

6 Nija LIGON SO FAMU DRS 13.86

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Aundreya CAMPBELL SO Rickards 13.52

2 Tre'Meiya DANIELS FR Lincoln 13.54

3 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 13.55

4 Kirsten NEAL 7 North Florida Christi 13.74

5 Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High 13.83

Azayah CLARK FR Lincoln DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Destiny COHEN SR North Florida Christi 13.72

2 Dazyeia HUDSON FR Godby 13.99
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Selena HUMAYUN FR Lincoln 14.31

4 Ariyana ELLIS JR Rickards 14.32 14.317

5 Natalia BYRD SO Rickards 14.41

6 Parker HEARD SO Chiles 14.68

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Izabelle JOSEPH SO Rickards 14.32 14.313

2 Victoria WHIDDON FR Chiles 14.53

3 Camille MATTHEWS FR FAMU DRS 14.86

4 LaZimiri HENRY FR Chiles 15.32

Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden County DNS

Asia HOWARD SR Lincoln DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 Micah EVORA JR Florida High 14.71

2 Briyanah LEWIS FR Godby 15.57

3 Madelyn MITCHELL FR St. John Paul Catholi 15.78

Jasmin LEAL SO Gadsden County DNS

Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County DNS

Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 12.79 12.781

2 Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards 14.05

3 Janylah LOVETT FR Rickards 14.07

4 Jazzlin JOHNSON SO Rickards 14.95

5 Olivia BELLAMY SO St. John Paul Catholi 16.64

Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Toni SLATER FR Rickards 13.90

Klarissa PIERCE JR Rickards DNS

Terrihanna WILLIAMS FR Godby DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 10.77  (–0.6) 1(1) 10

2 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 10.98  (–0.6) 1(2) 8

3 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 11.03  (+0.1) 2(1) 6

4 Kenyi BROWN SR Leon 11.07  (–0.6) 1(3) 4

5 Isaiah BIGHEM JR Leon 11.17  (–0.6) 1(4) 2

6 Derrick THOMPSON SR Lincoln 11.22  (+0.1) 2(2) 1

7 Rance GRACE JR Lincoln 11.24  (+0.1) 2(3)

8 Daviyon THOMAS SR Rickards 11.30  (–0.6) 1(5)

9 Jaiden CUNNINGHAM FR Lincoln 11.34  (+0.1) 2(4)

10 Trayon WRIGHT JR FAMU DRS 11.48  (+0.1) 3(1)

11 Kamarion BATTLES SO Rickards 11.57  (+0.1) 3(2)

12 Tremaine HUGHES JR St. John Paul Catholi 11.65  (+0.1) 3(3)

13 David HOGAN SR Lincoln 11.72 11.713  (+0.1) 2(5)

14 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 11.72 11.717  (–5.8) 6(1)

15 Judah MORAN SR Chiles 11.74  (+0.1) 3(4)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
16 Kamari JONES JR Rickards 11.78  (–0.1) 9(1)

17 Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High 11.89  (–5.8) 6(2)

18 Doug JONES SO Rickards 11.98  (–0.3) 5(1)

19 Nyjean GRIGNON SO Leon 12.04  (–0.3) 5(2)

20 Teagan HACKETT FR Florida High 12.06  (–0.3) 5(3)

21 Aidan WILLIAMS FR Rickards 12.08 12.075  (+0.1) 3(5)

22 Jacques GILLIAM JR Florida High 12.08 12.077  (–1.0) 4(1)

23 Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay 12.09  (–0.3) 5(4)

24 Christian RANDOLPH FR Rickards 12.10  (–1.0) 4(2)

25 Xaxier HENDERSON SR FAMU DRS 12.19  (–0.1) 9(2)

26 Raymond VICKERS SR Maclay 12.22  (–0.3) 8(1)

27 Tyrell NORTHCUT SO Godby 12.26  (–0.3) 5(5)

28 Jacorian DAVIS FR Godby 12.36  (–0.3) 8(2)

29 Hai VU SR Maclay 12.49  (–5.8) 6(3)

30 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 12.50  (–0.8) 7(1)

31 Travion DICKEY SO St. John Paul Catholi 12.53  (–5.8) 6(4)

32 Kyler REVELL SO Chiles 12.66  (–0.8) 7(2)

33 Christopher WILLIAMS JR Rickards 12.67  (–5.8) 6(5)

34 Nick KING JR Chiles 12.78  (–0.3) 8(3)

35 Zepaniah EDWARD SO Leon 12.87 12.863  (–0.8) 7(3)

36 Elijah BOWEN FR FAMU DRS 12.87 12.870  (–0.3) 8(4)

37 Cameron WALLING FR St. John Paul Catholi 12.96  (–0.8) 7(4)

38 Elijah EDWARDS SO Rickards 13.53  (–0.1) 9(3)

39 Neri PEREZ SO Godby 14.09  (–0.3) 8(5)

Leon WASHINGTON JR North Florida Christi DNS 1

Douglas HARRELL SR Maclay DNS 2

Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards DNS 3

Shane CROSTON SR Maclay DNS 4

Timothy HUNTER SO Godby DNS 4

JP PICKLES JR North Florida Christi DNS 4

Zaylin PRICE SO Gadsden County DNS 4

Russell MINCY SO Chiles DNS 5

Isaiah SMITH FR Gadsden County DNS 6

Camen UPSHAW FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS 7

Aiden MERRIT JR Maclay DNS 7

Tijauh COLLINS JR FAMU DRS DNS 8

James David MILFORD SR Maclay DNS 9

Romareon BATTLES FR Gadsden County DNS 9

Karlise MERCER FR Rickards DNS 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 10.77

2 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 10.98

3 Kenyi BROWN SR Leon 11.07
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Isaiah BIGHEM JR Leon 11.17

5 Daviyon THOMAS SR Rickards 11.30

Leon WASHINGTON JR North Florida Christi DNS

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 11.03

2 Derrick THOMPSON SR Lincoln 11.22

3 Rance GRACE JR Lincoln 11.24

4 Jaiden CUNNINGHAM FR Lincoln 11.34

5 David HOGAN SR Lincoln 11.72 11.713

Douglas HARRELL SR Maclay DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Trayon WRIGHT JR FAMU DRS 11.48

2 Kamarion BATTLES SO Rickards 11.57

3 Tremaine HUGHES JR St. John Paul Catholi 11.65

4 Judah MORAN SR Chiles 11.74

5 Aidan WILLIAMS FR Rickards 12.08 12.075

Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards DNS

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 Jacques GILLIAM JR Florida High 12.08 12.077

2 Christian RANDOLPH FR Rickards 12.10

Shane CROSTON SR Maclay DNS

Timothy HUNTER SO Godby DNS

JP PICKLES JR North Florida Christi DNS

Zaylin PRICE SO Gadsden County DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Doug JONES SO Rickards 11.98

2 Nyjean GRIGNON SO Leon 12.04

3 Teagan HACKETT FR Florida High 12.06

4 Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay 12.09

5 Tyrell NORTHCUT SO Godby 12.26

Russell MINCY SO Chiles DNS

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (–5.8)

1 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 11.72 11.717

2 Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High 11.89

3 Hai VU SR Maclay 12.49

4 Travion DICKEY SO St. John Paul Catholi 12.53

5 Christopher WILLIAMS JR Rickards 12.67

Isaiah SMITH FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 12.50

2 Kyler REVELL SO Chiles 12.66

3 Zepaniah EDWARD SO Leon 12.87 12.863

4 Cameron WALLING FR St. John Paul Catholi 12.96

Camen UPSHAW FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Aiden MERRIT JR Maclay DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (–0.3)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Raymond VICKERS SR Maclay 12.22

2 Jacorian DAVIS FR Godby 12.36

3 Nick KING JR Chiles 12.78

4 Elijah BOWEN FR FAMU DRS 12.87 12.870

5 Neri PEREZ SO Godby 14.09

Tijauh COLLINS JR FAMU DRS DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Kamari JONES JR Rickards 11.78

2 Xaxier HENDERSON SR FAMU DRS 12.19

3 Elijah EDWARDS SO Rickards 13.53

James David MILFORD SR Maclay DNS

Romareon BATTLES FR Gadsden County DNS

Karlise MERCER FR Rickards DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Sophia YOUNGBERG SO Chiles 5:48.80 10

2 Serafina RIETOW FR St. John Paul Catholi 5:53.27 8

3 Maddie MORRIS FR Chiles 6:02.22 6

4 Tatiana RIVERA SO Rickards 6:02.53 4

5 Leah KELLER JR Florida High 6:03.45 2

6 Madeleine BYRD JR Florida High 6:18.51 1

7 Naomi BUCHANANA JR Lincoln 6:19.46

8 Kaitlin KRISTIAN JR Chiles 6:26.98

9 Stella ROSEN FR Rickards 6:56.51

10 Roslyn APPLE 6 North Florida Christi 7:47.98

11 Sophia ADAMS 6 North Florida Christi 8:16.21

12 Layla SMALLEY-THOMAS 6 North Florida Christi 8:57.02

13 Mckenzie KILCULLEN 6 North Florida Christi 9:53.18

Taylor MILES SO Lincoln DNS

Annalise MILLIGAN SO St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Agnus EBUBE SO Rickards DNS

Ryleigh GUNTER FR Florida High DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Olatunde WRIGHT JR Lincoln 4:55.09 10

2 Dillon BREWER JR Lincoln 4:56.73 8

3 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 4:58.82 6

4 Jack FULLER SO Chiles 4:58.83 4

5 Nicolas PARKER JR Rickards 4:59.70 2

6 Josh HICKS FR Chiles 5:02.01 1

7 Jamarin LANE FR Rickards 5:09.16

8 Levi HARWELL SR North Florida Christi 5:12.81

9 Nathan MORRIS SR Chiles 5:13.62

10 Pablo FIGUREOA SO Rickards 5:14.25
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
11 Shiquel TUCKER SR Godby 5:16.64

12 Ben DELOACH JR Chiles 5:18.42

13 Yoshi HUTT 8 Florida High 5:19.85

14 Eli LEGGETT JR Lincoln 5:30.32

15 Joshua MCCLENDON JR Rickards 5:33.57

16 Cam'ron TAYLOR SO Rickards 5:41.30

17 Declan RHODES SO Rickards 5:41.82

18 Dennis SCOTT SO Rickards 5:42.28

19 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 5:47.58

20 Ben KYVIK SO Florida High 5:49.70

21 Julian  ALLEN JR Lincoln 6:04.94

22 Javeon SHEFFIELD SO Rickards 6:13.95

23 Cleveland KNOWLES FR Lincoln 6:15.64

24 Connor HOLMES 6 North Florida Christi 6:24.94

25 Jacob CLARK 6 North Florida Christi 6:55.65

Josiah VAZQUEZ 8 North Florida Christi DNS

Derrius FAGIN JR Gadsden County DNS

Christian NIXON JR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Grayton SMITH JR Lincoln NT

#35 Girls 4 x 100m (Big Man Relay)

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 1:04.97 10

2 Rickards (A) 1:08.28 8

#36 Boys 4 x 100m (Big Man Relay)

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Rickards (A) 50.49 10

2 Lincoln (A) 50.51 8

1) Iverson DAVIS SR 2) Ajani MASON JR

3) Julius DARITY JR 4) Vencent BOSTICK JR

3 FAMU DRS (A) 52.19 6

4 Leon (A) 53.47 4

1) Osiah HALL JR 2) Trevor KING JR

3) Lucas LIGHT JR 4) Carlos MARTIN SO

5 St. John Paul Catholic (A) 53.76 2

1) Yulkhari YON JR 2) Javien LAWSON SR

3) Laterrius DUGAN SR 4) Christian NICOLAS SO

6 Florida High (A) 57.20

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Maclay (A) 48.70 1(1) 10

1) Lilly PHIPPS SR 2) Alana WILSON FR

3) Elizabeth DOWDY SO 4) Rachel BETHKE SR

2 Leon (A) 49.14 1(2) 8

1) Alexandria KENNEDY SR 2) Amelia HAGGINS JR

3) Mariah LOFTON SO 4) Brooke MARSHALL FR

3 Godby (A) 51.80 1(3) 6

1) Chaney RICHARDSON SO 2) Paige OLIVER FR

3) Denaria WILLIAMS SO 4) Manijah MYRICK FR

4 FAMU DRS (A) 51.96 1(4) 4

1) Camille MATTHEWS FR 2) Kyla WILLIAMS SO

3) Nija LIGON 4) Alysha THAMES FR

5 North Florida Christian (A) 52.14 1(5) 2

1) Destiny COHEN SR 2) Kirsten NEAL 7

3) Genesis JONES SO 4) Makayla MCCLENDON FR

6 Florida High (A) 52.99 2(1)

1) Ze'Ja LEE SO 2) Yailene SILVA FR

3) Skilynn LEON JR 4) Onyinye OKOLI JR

Rickards (A) DNF 2

1) Tara CORING FR 2) Camille ARMSTRONG JR

3) Toni SLATER FR 4) Ny'Aja THOMAS FR

Rickards (B) DNS 2

1) Jazzlin JOHNSON SO 2) Izabelle JOSEPH SO

3) Natalia BYRD SO 4) Janylah LOVETT FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Maclay (A) 48.70

1) Lilly PHIPPS SR 2) Alana WILSON FR

3) Elizabeth DOWDY SO 4) Rachel BETHKE SR

2 Leon (A) 49.14

1) Alexandria KENNEDY SR 2) Amelia HAGGINS JR

3) Mariah LOFTON SO 4) Brooke MARSHALL FR

3 Godby (A) 51.80

1) Chaney RICHARDSON SO 2) Paige OLIVER FR

3) Denaria WILLIAMS SO 4) Manijah MYRICK FR

4 FAMU DRS (A) 51.96

1) Camille MATTHEWS FR 2) Kyla WILLIAMS SO

3) Nija LIGON 4) Alysha THAMES FR

5 North Florida Christian (A) 52.14
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Destiny COHEN SR 2) Kirsten NEAL 7

3) Genesis JONES SO 4) Makayla MCCLENDON FR

1 Florida High (A) 52.99

1) Ze'Ja LEE SO 2) Yailene SILVA FR

3) Skilynn LEON JR 4) Onyinye OKOLI JR

Rickards (A) DNF

1) Tara CORING FR 2) Camille ARMSTRONG JR

3) Toni SLATER FR 4) Ny'Aja THOMAS FR

Rickards (B) DNS

1) Jazzlin JOHNSON SO 2) Izabelle JOSEPH SO

3) Natalia BYRD SO 4) Janylah LOVETT FR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Leon (A) 42.51 1(1) 10

1) Myrick MICHARL SR 2) Malek JACKSON SR

3) Elijah BIGHEM JR 4) Myles MOORE SO

2 Godby (A) 43.90 1(2) 8

1) Isaiah REDMAN SO 2) Kenny JENKINS SR

3) Michael ASH JR SR 4) Christian SIMS SO

3 North Florida Christian (A) 45.36 1(3) 6

1) Omar VAUGHN JR 2) JP PICKLES JR

3) Devon JACKSON SR 4) Leon WASHINGTON JR

4 St. John Paul Catholic (A) 45.91 2(1) 4

1) AJ FERNANDES JR 2) Trevor GHENT SO

3) Rickey RANSOM JR 4) Cameron WALLING FR

5 Florida High (A) 46.22 2(2) 2

1) Teagan HACKETT FR 2) Jeremy JOHNSTON JR

3) Jacques GILLIAM JR 4) Wyatt CROSBY JR

6 Chiles (A) 46.48 2(3)

1) Judah MORAN SR 2) Luke AIKEN SR

3) Russell MINCY SO 4) Josiah MAPP SO

7 FAMU DRS (A) 46.49 2(4)

1) Truntin WALKER FR 2) Trayon WRIGHT JR

3) Tijauh COLLINS JR 4) Xaxier HENDERSON SR

8 Rickards (B) 46.57 2(5)

1) Doug JONES SO 2) Zavion JACKSON JR

3) Karlise MERCER FR 4) Christian RANDOLPH FR

Rickards (A) DNF 1

1) Kamarion BATTLES SO 2) Jordon CLARK SR

3) Malachi JACKSON FR 4) Kelvontae GILLEY SR
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Lincoln (A) DNS 1

1) Ajani MASON JR 2) Vencent BOSTICK JR

3) Julius DARITY JR 4) Iverson DAVIS SR

Gadsden County (A) DNS 1

1) Isaiah SMITH FR 2) Camari HALE FR

3) Romareon BATTLES FR 4) Daren MARSHALL FR

Maclay (A) DNS 2

1) Douglas HARRELL SR 2) Marc CAMPBELL SO

3) Aiden MERRIT JR 4) James David MILFORD SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Leon (A) 42.51

1) Myrick MICHARL SR 2) Malek JACKSON SR

3) Elijah BIGHEM JR 4) Myles MOORE SO

2 Godby (A) 43.90

1) Isaiah REDMAN SO 2) Kenny JENKINS SR

3) Michael ASH JR SR 4) Christian SIMS SO

3 North Florida Christian (A) 45.36

1) Omar VAUGHN JR 2) JP PICKLES JR

3) Devon JACKSON SR 4) Leon WASHINGTON JR

Rickards (A) DNF

1) Kamarion BATTLES SO 2) Jordon CLARK SR

3) Malachi JACKSON FR 4) Kelvontae GILLEY SR

Lincoln (A) DNS

1) Ajani MASON JR 2) Vencent BOSTICK JR

3) Julius DARITY JR 4) Iverson DAVIS SR

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) Isaiah SMITH FR 2) Camari HALE FR

3) Romareon BATTLES FR 4) Daren MARSHALL FR

Section 2 of 2

1 St. John Paul Catholic (A) 45.91

1) AJ FERNANDES JR 2) Trevor GHENT SO

3) Rickey RANSOM JR 4) Cameron WALLING FR

2 Florida High (A) 46.22

1) Teagan HACKETT FR 2) Jeremy JOHNSTON JR

3) Jacques GILLIAM JR 4) Wyatt CROSBY JR

3 Chiles (A) 46.48

1) Judah MORAN SR 2) Luke AIKEN SR

3) Russell MINCY SO 4) Josiah MAPP SO

4 FAMU DRS (A) 46.49
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Truntin WALKER FR 2) Trayon WRIGHT JR

3) Tijauh COLLINS JR 4) Xaxier HENDERSON SR

Maclay (A) DNS

1) Douglas HARRELL SR 2) Marc CAMPBELL SO

3) Aiden MERRIT JR 4) James David MILFORD SR

#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 1:00.24 1(1) 10

2 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 1:00.26 1(2) 8

3 Madison FULTON SO Rickards 1:01.55 1(3) 6

4 Esther IZUEGBU 6 Maclay 1:03.92 2(1) 4

5 Arianna MORRIS FR Rickards 1:03.98 5(1) 2

6 Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln 1:04.05 3(1) 1

7 Victoria BUTLER FR Godby 1:04.21 2(2)

8 Elin QUISENBERRY 6 Florida High 1:05.46 3(2)

9 Alana AVILUS FR Florida High 1:06.09 2(3)

10 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 1:06.70 3(3)

11 Treazure WEST SR Rickards 1:07.43 2(4)

12 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 1:08.10 1(4)

13 Alima HEMENWAY SR Lincoln 1:08.32 2(5)

14 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 1:08.74 1(5)

15 Kendall REED SO Maclay 1:09.06 5(2)

16 Regan PICKLES 8 North Florida Christi 1:09.47 3(4)

17 Ivyonna CLARK SO Rickards 1:09.65 4(1)

18 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 1:09.99 5(3)

19 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 1:10.10 3(5)

20 Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards 1:10.66 4(2)

21 Breanna CARTER FR Lincoln 1:11.25 5(4)

22 Lidia MCLANE SR Leon 1:11.41 2(6)

23 Terrihanna WILLIAMS FR Godby 1:15.90 5(5)

24 Maliah HARDY FR FAMU DRS 1:16.39 4(3)

25 Roslyn APPLE 6 North Florida Christi 1:20.07 4(4)

26 Lazaria THURMAN FR FAMU DRS 1:23.91 4(5)

Sarah IZUEGBU 7 Maclay DNS 1

Ana CHUKU FR Maclay DNS 3

Reyna ALDAY FR Gadsden County DNS 4

Kyra SWART FR Chiles DNS 6

Alreona WILLIAMS SR Gadsden County DNS 6

A'zion JACKSON SO Godby DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 1:00.24

2 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 1:00.26
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Madison FULTON SO Rickards 1:01.55

4 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 1:08.10

5 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 1:08.74

Sarah IZUEGBU 7 Maclay DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 Esther IZUEGBU 6 Maclay 1:03.92

2 Victoria BUTLER FR Godby 1:04.21

3 Alana AVILUS FR Florida High 1:06.09

4 Treazure WEST SR Rickards 1:07.43

5 Alima HEMENWAY SR Lincoln 1:08.32

6 Lidia MCLANE SR Leon 1:11.41

Section 3 of 6

1 Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln 1:04.05

2 Elin QUISENBERRY 6 Florida High 1:05.46

3 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 1:06.70

4 Regan PICKLES 8 North Florida Christi 1:09.47

5 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 1:10.10

Ana CHUKU FR Maclay DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 Ivyonna CLARK SO Rickards 1:09.65

2 Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards 1:10.66

3 Maliah HARDY FR FAMU DRS 1:16.39

4 Roslyn APPLE 6 North Florida Christi 1:20.07

5 Lazaria THURMAN FR FAMU DRS 1:23.91

Reyna ALDAY FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 Arianna MORRIS FR Rickards 1:03.98

2 Kendall REED SO Maclay 1:09.06

3 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 1:09.99

4 Breanna CARTER FR Lincoln 1:11.25

5 Terrihanna WILLIAMS FR Godby 1:15.90

Section 6 of 6

Kyra SWART FR Chiles DNS

Alreona WILLIAMS SR Gadsden County DNS

A'zion JACKSON SO Godby DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Cade SWART JR Chiles 50.07 2(1) 10

2 Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards 50.08 1(1) 8

3 Jordan WASHINGTON SR St. John Paul Catholi 50.98 1(2) 6

4 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 51.44 1(3) 4

5 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 51.85 2(2) 2

6 Nicolas PARKER JR Rickards 51.98 8(1) 1

7 Jadon BUCKLES FR Lincoln 52.24 2(3)

8 Donovan RACKLEY SR Godby 52.54 1(4)

9 De'Rodrick HEPBURN JR Leon 52.77 8(2)
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 David JONES JR Rickards 52.97 1(5)

11 Ethan BRAUN SO St. John Paul Catholi 53.20 3(1)

12 Alex DAVENPORT SR Chiles 53.44 3(2)

13 Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay 54.13 3(3)

14 Areon YOUNG JR Lincoln 54.31 2(4)

15 Rayshawn GOODMAN JR Lincoln 54.38 2(5)

16 Zavion ARNOLD SO Godby 54.56 5(1)

17 Raymond VICKERS SR Maclay 54.80 5(2)

18 Cyrus WILLIAMS SO Godby 55.05 4(1)

19 Sam RODEFER SR Chiles 55.53 4(2)

20 Myles MOORE SO Leon 55.62 2(6)

21 Jakhari JONES SR Rickards 56.16 3(4)

22 Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High 56.41 56.401 5(3)

23 Trevion CLARK JR Florida High 56.41 56.408 4(3)

24 Slater BAYLISS SR Maclay 56.71 7(1)

25 Alexander DAY SR Florida High 57.13 3(5)

26 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 57.48 1(6)

27 Javeon SHEFFIELD SO Rickards 58.66 9(1)

28 Keegan MILLS SO Chiles 59.29 5(4)

29 Tremaine HUGHES JR St. John Paul Catholi 1:00.02 6(1)

30 Jamicheal HOLLOWAY JR Godby 1:00.04 7(2)

31 Christian RANDOLPH FR Rickards 1:00.78 6(2)

32 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 1:01.51 9(2)

33 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 1:01.67 8(3)

34 Montrez DOSS SO FAMU DRS 1:02.40 6(3)

35 Jamin BRYANT SO FAMU DRS 1:02.93 7(3)

36 Jace WRIGHT 8 Maclay 1:04.45 9(3)

37 William KELLY FR FAMU DRS 1:04.49 8(4)

38 Jaydon MITCHEM FR Rickards 1:07.56 8(5)

39 Donovan ENZOR SO Leon 1:16.02 6(4)

Aidan WILLIAMS FR Rickards DNS 5

Chandler GRACE FR Lincoln DNS 4

Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County DNS 4

Christian DAVIS JR Leon DNS 4

Isaiah SMITH FR Gadsden County DNS 5

Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden County DNS 3

Mahki HARDY FR FAMU DRS DNS 6

Zaylin PRICE SO Gadsden County DNS 6

Travion DICKEY SO St. John Paul Catholi DNS 7

August ADAMS SO Leon DNS 7

Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High DNS 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9

1 Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards 50.08

RICKARDS HOME MEET
Tallahassee, FL
Rickards High School

Wednesday, March 29, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/29/2023 9:00 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Jordan WASHINGTON SR St. John Paul Catholi 50.98

3 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 51.44

4 Donovan RACKLEY SR Godby 52.54

5 David JONES JR Rickards 52.97

6 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 57.48

Section 2 of 9

1 Cade SWART JR Chiles 50.07

2 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 51.85

3 Jadon BUCKLES FR Lincoln 52.24

4 Areon YOUNG JR Lincoln 54.31

5 Rayshawn GOODMAN JR Lincoln 54.38

6 Myles MOORE SO Leon 55.62

Section 3 of 9

1 Ethan BRAUN SO St. John Paul Catholi 53.20

2 Alex DAVENPORT SR Chiles 53.44

3 Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay 54.13

4 Jakhari JONES SR Rickards 56.16

5 Alexander DAY SR Florida High 57.13

Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 4 of 9

1 Cyrus WILLIAMS SO Godby 55.05

2 Sam RODEFER SR Chiles 55.53

3 Trevion CLARK JR Florida High 56.41 56.408

Chandler GRACE FR Lincoln DNS

Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County DNS

Christian DAVIS JR Leon DNS

Section 5 of 9

1 Zavion ARNOLD SO Godby 54.56

2 Raymond VICKERS SR Maclay 54.80

3 Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High 56.41 56.401

4 Keegan MILLS SO Chiles 59.29

Aidan WILLIAMS FR Rickards DNS

Isaiah SMITH FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 6 of 9

1 Tremaine HUGHES JR St. John Paul Catholi 1:00.02

2 Christian RANDOLPH FR Rickards 1:00.78

3 Montrez DOSS SO FAMU DRS 1:02.40

4 Donovan ENZOR SO Leon 1:16.02

Mahki HARDY FR FAMU DRS DNS

Zaylin PRICE SO Gadsden County DNS

Section 7 of 9

1 Slater BAYLISS SR Maclay 56.71

2 Jamicheal HOLLOWAY JR Godby 1:00.04

3 Jamin BRYANT SO FAMU DRS 1:02.93

Travion DICKEY SO St. John Paul Catholi DNS

August ADAMS SO Leon DNS
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 8 of 9

1 Nicolas PARKER JR Rickards 51.98

2 De'Rodrick HEPBURN JR Leon 52.77

3 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 1:01.67

4 William KELLY FR FAMU DRS 1:04.49

5 Jaydon MITCHEM FR Rickards 1:07.56

Section 9 of 9

1 Javeon SHEFFIELD SO Rickards 58.66

2 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 1:01.51

3 Jace WRIGHT 8 Maclay 1:04.45

Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High DNS

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Braylee DEMPSEY SO Chiles 1:12.68 2(1) 10

2 Selena HUMAYUN FR Lincoln 1:16.68 1(1) 8

3 Kyndal SMITH SO Chiles 1:18.62 1(2) 6

4 Collins BARTON SO Maclay 1:19.70 1(3) 4

5 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 1:25.41 1(4) 2

6 Priscilla IZUEGBU FR Maclay 1:26.62 2(2) 1

7 Izabelle JOSEPH SO Rickards 1:34.49 2(3)

8 Philicia POLLOCKS FR FAMU DRS 1:45.28 2(4)

Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln DNS 1

Ellie MAZZIOTTA 8 Maclay DNS 1

Ashanti WOODS SO Gadsden County DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Selena HUMAYUN FR Lincoln 1:16.68

2 Kyndal SMITH SO Chiles 1:18.62

3 Collins BARTON SO Maclay 1:19.70

4 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 1:25.41

Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln DNS

Ellie MAZZIOTTA 8 Maclay DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Braylee DEMPSEY SO Chiles 1:12.68

2 Priscilla IZUEGBU FR Maclay 1:26.62

3 Izabelle JOSEPH SO Rickards 1:34.49

4 Philicia POLLOCKS FR FAMU DRS 1:45.28

Ashanti WOODS SO Gadsden County DNS

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Anton MILLER FR Lincoln 1:00.12 1(1) 10

2 Malek JACKSON SR Leon 1:00.31 2(1) 8

3 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 1:03.26 1(2) 6
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#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 1:03.29 3(1) 4

5 Ethan KNIGHT JR Lincoln 1:03.44 1(3) 2

6 Luke AIKEN SR Chiles 1:06.20 1(4) 1

7 Rashado ARNOLD SO Rickards 1:06.76 1(5)

8 Tim YU JR Chiles 1:08.48 2(2)

9 Dillon KORNEGAY SO Lincoln 1:08.64 1(6)

10 Byron BROWN FR Lincoln 1:10.07 2(3)

11 Brady LYNCH SO Chiles 1:12.55 2(4)

12 Trenton ROGERS FR Godby 1:15.15 3(2)

13 Michael KELLY SO Chiles 1:15.83 3(3)

14 Elias STRICKLAND FR Maclay 1:21.82 2(5)

Travion PARKS JR Gadsden County DNS 2

Camari HALE FR Gadsden County DNS 3

Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Anton MILLER FR Lincoln 1:00.12

2 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 1:03.26

3 Ethan KNIGHT JR Lincoln 1:03.44

4 Luke AIKEN SR Chiles 1:06.20

5 Rashado ARNOLD SO Rickards 1:06.76

6 Dillon KORNEGAY SO Lincoln 1:08.64

Section 2 of 3

1 Malek JACKSON SR Leon 1:00.31

2 Tim YU JR Chiles 1:08.48

3 Byron BROWN FR Lincoln 1:10.07

4 Brady LYNCH SO Chiles 1:12.55

5 Elias STRICKLAND FR Maclay 1:21.82

Travion PARKS JR Gadsden County DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 1:03.29

2 Trenton ROGERS FR Godby 1:15.15

3 Michael KELLY SO Chiles 1:15.83

Camari HALE FR Gadsden County DNS

Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Niya COLEMAN SR Florida High 2:30.79 10

2 Leah BOUTWELL 8 Florida High 2:33.20 8

3 Kinley HELMS SO Chiles 2:36.01 6

4 Mariona HEARTSFIELD SO Lincoln 2:36.82 4

5 Kylie HALL FR Rickards 2:39.59 2

6 Ryleigh GUNTER FR Florida High 2:40.08 1
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
7 Sophia YOUNGBERG SO Chiles 2:41.93

8 Tatiana RIVERA SO Rickards 2:46.86

9 LINNEA MAGEE FR Leon 2:47.44

10 Miyuki VOS JR Florida High 2:51.19

11 Rylee LUNT JR St. John Paul Catholi 2:54.99

12 Isabella BALMER JR Chiles 2:56.99

13 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 3:00.95

14 Nyla EVANS SO Godby 3:02.66

15 Annalise MILLIGAN SO St. John Paul Catholi 3:15.03

Maddie MORRIS FR Chiles DNS

Erin HINSON JR Lincoln DNS

Olivia GREENBERG SR Maclay DNS

Linden BELCHER JR Maclay DNS

Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards DNS

Agnus EBUBE SO Rickards DNS

Serafina RIETOW FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Aza HAMPTON SO Lincoln DNS

Skye WILLIAMS SR Lincoln DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Donovan RACKLEY SR Godby 2:01.42 1(1) 10

2 Joseph GARNER SR Chiles 2:03.52 1(2) 8

3 Colin DUNPHY SR Chiles 2:05.68 1(3) 6

4 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 2:05.89 1(4) 4

5 Matthew MIRALLES SO Chiles 2:06.73 1(5) 2

6 Owen FRANKLIN SR Chiles 2:07.65 1(6) 1

7 Elijah NICHOLSON SR Lincoln 2:07.68 1(7)

8 Xavier ENGLAND JR Florida High 2:08.52 2(1)

9 Calvin WHEATLEY SR Chiles 2:09.80 1(8)

10 David JONES JR Rickards 2:11.32 1(9)

11 kent GRAYSON SO Brookwood 2:12.14 1(10)

12 Pablo FIGUREOA SO Rickards 2:14.71 1(11)

13 Noah DEEM SO Florida High 2:14.96 1(12)

14 Jaydence TRIGGS FR FAMU DRS 2:26.47 2(2)

15 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 2:30.77 2(3)

16 Christian NIXON JR St. John Paul Catholi 2:31.41 2(4)

17 Dennis SCOTT SO Rickards 2:35.35 2(5)

18 Bryce LOONEY SR Lincoln 2:35.38 2(6)

19 Caleb AIKENS FR FAMU DRS 2:39.08 2(7)

20 Cleveland KNOWLES FR Lincoln 2:39.55 2(8)

21 Josiah GREENE 8 North Florida Christi 2:45.86 2(9)

22 Elias STRICKLAND FR Maclay 2:49.60 2(10)

23 Javeon SHEFFIELD SO Rickards 2:56.69 2(11)

24 Jacob STRIBLING 8 North Florida Christi 2:58.08 2(12)
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
25 Dominic GREENE 8 North Florida Christi 3:58.61 2(13)

Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County DNS 1

Jamarin LANE FR Rickards DNS 1

Levi HARWELL SR North Florida Christi DNS 1

Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards DNS 1

Michael LOMACK JR Gadsden County DNS 2

Derrius FAGIN JR Gadsden County DNS 2

Christian DAVIS JR Leon DNS 2

ShomBay BUTLER SR Lincoln DNS 2

Davontae DICKEY SR Rickards DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Donovan RACKLEY SR Godby 2:01.42

2 Joseph GARNER SR Chiles 2:03.52

3 Colin DUNPHY SR Chiles 2:05.68

4 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 2:05.89

5 Matthew MIRALLES SO Chiles 2:06.73

6 Owen FRANKLIN SR Chiles 2:07.65

7 Elijah NICHOLSON SR Lincoln 2:07.68

8 Calvin WHEATLEY SR Chiles 2:09.80

9 David JONES JR Rickards 2:11.32

10 kent GRAYSON SO Brookwood 2:12.14

11 Pablo FIGUREOA SO Rickards 2:14.71

12 Noah DEEM SO Florida High 2:14.96

Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County DNS

Jamarin LANE FR Rickards DNS

Levi HARWELL SR North Florida Christi DNS

Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Xavier ENGLAND JR Florida High 2:08.52

2 Jaydence TRIGGS FR FAMU DRS 2:26.47

3 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 2:30.77

4 Christian NIXON JR St. John Paul Catholi 2:31.41

5 Dennis SCOTT SO Rickards 2:35.35

6 Bryce LOONEY SR Lincoln 2:35.38

7 Caleb AIKENS FR FAMU DRS 2:39.08

8 Cleveland KNOWLES FR Lincoln 2:39.55

9 Josiah GREENE 8 North Florida Christi 2:45.86

10 Elias STRICKLAND FR Maclay 2:49.60

11 Javeon SHEFFIELD SO Rickards 2:56.69

12 Jacob STRIBLING 8 North Florida Christi 2:58.08

13 Dominic GREENE 8 North Florida Christi 3:58.61

Michael LOMACK JR Gadsden County DNS

Derrius FAGIN JR Gadsden County DNS
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Christian DAVIS JR Leon DNS

ShomBay BUTLER SR Lincoln DNS

Davontae DICKEY SR Rickards DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Rachel BETHKE SR Maclay 25.50  (+0.0) 1(1) 10

2 Alana WILSON FR Maclay 25.82  (+0.0) 1(2) 8

3 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 26.75  (+0.1) 2(1) 6

4 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 26.88  (+0.1) 3(1) 4

5 Brooke MARSHALL FR Leon 27.04  (+0.0) 1(3) 2

6 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 27.10  (–0.1) 8 1

7 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 27.12  (+0.1) 3(2)

8 Lauryn PYE SO Rickards 27.18  (+0.1) 2(2)

9 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 27.45  (+0.1) 2(3)

10 Damiyah WILLIAMS FR Rickards 27.64  (+0.1) 3(3)

11 Morgan BRUMFIELD JR Lincoln 27.77  (+0.0) 1(4)

12 Kyla WILLIAMS SO FAMU DRS 27.91  (–0.2) 4(1)

13 Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High 28.43  (–0.2) 4(2)

14 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 28.44  (+0.1) 2(4)

15 Breanna CARTER FR Lincoln 28.51  (–0.1) 8

16 Madison FULTON SO Rickards 28.52  (–0.1) 8

17 Arianna MORRIS FR Rickards 28.62  (–0.1) 9(1)

18 Tara CORING FR Rickards 28.74  (+0.1) 3(4)

19 Tre'Meiya DANIELS FR Lincoln 28.75  (–0.2) 4(3)

20 Alysha THAMES FR FAMU DRS 29.19  (–0.2) 4(4)

21 Nija LIGON SO FAMU DRS 29.21  (+0.1) 3(5)

22 Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County 29.26  (–0.1) 6(1)

23 Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden County 29.73 29.721  (–0.1) 6(2)

24 Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards 29.73 29.724  (–0.1) 9(2)

25 Ivyonna CLARK SO Rickards 29.76  (–0.1) 5(1)

26 Soleil ACKERMAN FR North Florida Christi 29.84  (–0.1) 5(2)

27 Natalia BYRD SO Rickards 30.55  (–0.1) 7(1)

28 Parker HEARD SO Chiles 30.63  (–0.1) 5(3)

29 Olivia BELLAMY SO St. John Paul Catholi 31.02  (–0.1) 6(3)

30 Linden BELCHER JR Maclay 31.17  (–0.1) 7(2)

31 Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County 31.46  (–0.1) 6(4)

32 Natalie WHITE JR Lincoln 31.47  (–0.1) 9(3)

33 Victoria WHIDDON FR Chiles 31.81  (–0.1) 6(5)

34 Camille MATTHEWS FR FAMU DRS 32.43  (–0.1) 5(4)

Kyra SWART FR Chiles DNS 1

Elizabeth DOWDY SO Maclay DNS 1

Treazure WEST SR Rickards DNS 2

Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon DNS 2

Chaney RICHARDSON SO Godby DNS 3

Lilly PHIPPS SR Maclay DNS 4

Morgan STUDT JR Chiles DNS 4
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Aniyah PERRY SO Godby DNS 5

Dazyeia HUDSON FR Godby DNS 5

Jazzlin JOHNSON SO Rickards DNS 6

Ariyana ELLIS JR Rickards DNS 7

Aundreya CAMPBELL SO Rickards DNS 7

Janylah LOVETT FR Rickards DNS 7

Rhaniya DUPONT FR Gadsden County DNS 7

Kayla HATTEN SO Godby DNS 8

Izabelle JOSEPH SO Rickards DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Rachel BETHKE SR Maclay 25.50

2 Alana WILSON FR Maclay 25.82

3 Brooke MARSHALL FR Leon 27.04

4 Morgan BRUMFIELD JR Lincoln 27.77

Kyra SWART FR Chiles DNS

Elizabeth DOWDY SO Maclay DNS

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 26.75

2 Lauryn PYE SO Rickards 27.18

3 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 27.45

4 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 28.44

Treazure WEST SR Rickards DNS

Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 26.88

2 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 27.12

3 Damiyah WILLIAMS FR Rickards 27.64

4 Tara CORING FR Rickards 28.74

5 Nija LIGON SO FAMU DRS 29.21

Chaney RICHARDSON SO Godby DNS

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 Kyla WILLIAMS SO FAMU DRS 27.91

2 Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High 28.43

3 Tre'Meiya DANIELS FR Lincoln 28.75

4 Alysha THAMES FR FAMU DRS 29.19

Lilly PHIPPS SR Maclay DNS

Morgan STUDT JR Chiles DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Ivyonna CLARK SO Rickards 29.76

2 Soleil ACKERMAN FR North Florida Christi 29.84

3 Parker HEARD SO Chiles 30.63

4 Camille MATTHEWS FR FAMU DRS 32.43

Aniyah PERRY SO Godby DNS
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Dazyeia HUDSON FR Godby DNS

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County 29.26

2 Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden County 29.73 29.721

3 Olivia BELLAMY SO St. John Paul Catholi 31.02

4 Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County 31.46

5 Victoria WHIDDON FR Chiles 31.81

Jazzlin JOHNSON SO Rickards DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Natalia BYRD SO Rickards 30.55

2 Linden BELCHER JR Maclay 31.17

Ariyana ELLIS JR Rickards DNS

Aundreya CAMPBELL SO Rickards DNS

Janylah LOVETT FR Rickards DNS

Rhaniya DUPONT FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (–0.1)

Madison FULTON SO Rickards 28.52

Breanna CARTER FR Lincoln 28.51

Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 27.10

Kayla HATTEN SO Godby DNS

Izabelle JOSEPH SO Rickards DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Arianna MORRIS FR Rickards 28.62

2 Kai WILLIAMS FR Rickards 29.73 29.724

3 Natalie WHITE JR Lincoln 31.47

#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 22.19   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 23.04   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Daviyon THOMAS SR Rickards 23.17   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 23.19  (–0.1) 4(1) 4

5 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 23.26   (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards 23.38   (NW) 1(3) 1

7 Trayon WRIGHT JR FAMU DRS 23.50   (NW) 2(3)

8 Trevor GHENT SO St. John Paul Catholi 23.59  (–0.1) 9(1)

9 Kaheim HARRIS SR Leon 23.70 23.692   (NW) 2(4)

10 Ethan BRAUN SO St. John Paul Catholi 23.70 23.695  (+0.0) 3(1)

11 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 23.78  (–0.1) 9(2)

12 Brenton RUCKER SO Leon 23.88   (NW) 2(5)

13 Kamarion BATTLES SO Rickards 23.98  (+0.3) 8(1)

14 Doug JONES SO Rickards 24.30  (+0.0) 3(2)

15 Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards 24.35  (–0.1) 4(2)

16 Judah MORAN SR Chiles 24.56  (–0.1) 4(3)

17 Kason CLARK SO Godby 24.60  (–0.1) 4(4)

18 Jakhari JONES SR Rickards 24.74  (–0.1) 9(3)

19 Aidan WILLIAMS FR Rickards 25.04 25.038  (+0.0) 3(3)
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
19 Nyjean GRIGNON SO Leon 25.04 25.038  (+0.0) 3(3)

21 Arian WALKER SO Godby 25.07  (+0.1) 5(1)

22 Slater BAYLISS SR Maclay 25.18 25.172  (+0.3) 8(2)

23 Rodderick MAYER JR Lincoln 25.18 25.178  (+0.1) 5(2)

24 Tyson HOWARD JR Florida High 25.27  (+0.1) 6(1)

25 Kyler REVELL SO Chiles 25.44  (+0.1) 5(3)

26 Christian RANDOLPH FR Rickards 25.62   (NW) 2(6)

27 Hai VU SR Maclay 25.68  (+0.1) 6(2)

28 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 25.97  (+0.3) 8(3)

29 Landon CRISAFULLI SO Lincoln 26.41  (+0.3) 8(4)

30 Johnathan AKINNS FR Leon 26.44 26.435  (+0.3) 8(5)

31 Christopher WILLIAMS JR Rickards 26.44 26.439  (+0.1) 6(3)

32 Keeyon BUGGS SO North Florida Christi 26.69  (–0.1) 7(1)

33 Wesley CHEN SR Chiles 26.79  (–0.1) 7(2)

34 Reginald BRYANT SO Lincoln 27.26  (–0.1) 7(3)

35 Jhaylen COOPER SO Godby 27.62   (NW) 10(1)

36 Camari HALE FR Gadsden County 28.68  (–0.1) 9(4)

37 Elijah EDWARDS SO Rickards 29.99  (+0.3) 8(6)

Jayden THREATTS SO Florida High DNF 1

Benjamin HENRY SO Lincoln DNS 3

Cameron OLIVER FR Godby DNS 1

Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County DNS 3

Douglas HARRELL SR Maclay DNS 1

Jereal LEWIS JR Godby DNS 4

Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay DNS 4

Karlise MERCER FR Rickards DNS 5

Josiah BROXTON SO Florida High DNS 5

Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High DNS 5

Camen UPSHAW FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS 6

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden County DNS 6

Romareon BATTLES FR Gadsden County DNS 6

Malachi GROOMS SO FAMU DRS DNS 7

Gabe PIERCE FR Chiles DNS 7

Aiden MERRIT JR Maclay DNS 7

James David MILFORD SR Maclay DNS 9

Mahki HARDY FR FAMU DRS DNS 9

Jace WRIGHT 8 Maclay NT 10

Rickey RANSOM JR St. John Paul Catholi NT 10

Jedarin MILLER SR FAMU DRS NT 10

Jamicheal HOLLOWAY JR Godby NT 10

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 22.19

2 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 23.26
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards 23.38

Jayden THREATTS SO Florida High DNF

Cameron OLIVER FR Godby DNS

Douglas HARRELL SR Maclay DNS

Section 2 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 23.04

2 Daviyon THOMAS SR Rickards 23.17

3 Trayon WRIGHT JR FAMU DRS 23.50

4 Kaheim HARRIS SR Leon 23.70 23.692

5 Brenton RUCKER SO Leon 23.88

6 Christian RANDOLPH FR Rickards 25.62

Section 3 of 10 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Ethan BRAUN SO St. John Paul Catholi 23.70 23.695

2 Doug JONES SO Rickards 24.30

3 Aidan WILLIAMS FR Rickards 25.04 25.038

3 Nyjean GRIGNON SO Leon 25.04 25.038

Benjamin HENRY SO Lincoln DNS

Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County DNS

Section 4 of 10 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 23.19

2 Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards 24.35

3 Judah MORAN SR Chiles 24.56

4 Kason CLARK SO Godby 24.60

Jereal LEWIS JR Godby DNS

Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay DNS

Section 5 of 10 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Arian WALKER SO Godby 25.07

2 Rodderick MAYER JR Lincoln 25.18 25.178

3 Kyler REVELL SO Chiles 25.44

Karlise MERCER FR Rickards DNS

Josiah BROXTON SO Florida High DNS

Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High DNS

Section 6 of 10 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Tyson HOWARD JR Florida High 25.27

2 Hai VU SR Maclay 25.68

3 Christopher WILLIAMS JR Rickards 26.44 26.439

Camen UPSHAW FR St. John Paul Catholi DNS

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden County DNS

Romareon BATTLES FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 7 of 10 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Keeyon BUGGS SO North Florida Christi 26.69

2 Wesley CHEN SR Chiles 26.79

3 Reginald BRYANT SO Lincoln 27.26

Malachi GROOMS SO FAMU DRS DNS

Gabe PIERCE FR Chiles DNS

Aiden MERRIT JR Maclay DNS
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 8 of 10 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Kamarion BATTLES SO Rickards 23.98

2 Slater BAYLISS SR Maclay 25.18 25.172

3 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 25.97

4 Landon CRISAFULLI SO Lincoln 26.41

5 Johnathan AKINNS FR Leon 26.44 26.435

6 Elijah EDWARDS SO Rickards 29.99

Section 9 of 10 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Trevor GHENT SO St. John Paul Catholi 23.59

2 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 23.78

3 Jakhari JONES SR Rickards 24.74

4 Camari HALE FR Gadsden County 28.68

James David MILFORD SR Maclay DNS

Mahki HARDY FR FAMU DRS DNS

Section 10 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jhaylen COOPER SO Godby 27.62

Jace WRIGHT 8 Maclay NT

Rickey RANSOM JR St. John Paul Catholi NT

Jedarin MILLER SR FAMU DRS NT

Jamicheal HOLLOWAY JR Godby NT

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Skye WILLIAMS SR Lincoln 14:51.52 10

2 Hannah GARNER FR Chiles 15:04.06 8

3 Stella ROSEN FR Rickards 15:04.45 6

Agnus EBUBE SO Rickards DNS

Kaitlin KRISTIAN JR Chiles DNS

Leah KELLER JR Florida High DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Kasey MICK JR Chiles 9:59.09 10

2 Jonah BLAY JR Chiles 10:05.07 8

3 Gabriel EDWARDS SO Chiles 10:28.83 6

4 Joseph GARNER SR Chiles 10:47.17 4

5 Dillon BREWER JR Lincoln 11:01.36 2

6 Bryce WIDNER SO Lincoln 11:35.92 1

7 Joshua MCCLENDON JR Rickards 11:58.95

8 Tyler LOVE JR Florida High 12:23.94

9 Brian WIGSTEN SO Florida High 12:34.64

10 Declan RHODES SO Rickards 12:47.00

11 Dennis SCOTT SO Rickards 13:02.69

12 Christain VALENCIA SO Lincoln 13:36.40

13 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 13:48.78

Jamarin LANE FR Rickards DNF
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#20 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Shiquel TUCKER SR Godby DNS

Jackson BEENER FR Chiles DNS

Graham HOFMEISTER FR Lincoln DNS

Calvin WHEATLEY SR Chiles DNS

Davontae DICKEY SR Rickards DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Rickards (A) 4:33.58 1(1) 10

1) Ivyonna CLARK SO 2) Brea BROOKS FR

3) Treazure WEST SR 4) Kai WILLIAMS FR

2 Chiles (A) 4:38.32 1(2) 8

1) Kinley HELMS SO 2) Lilly BRANNON SO

3) Isabella BALMER JR 4) Samantha CHERRY SO

3 North Florida Christian (A) 4:43.99 1(3) 6

1) Destiny COHEN SR 2) Soleil ACKERMAN FR

3) Regan PICKLES 8 4) Sydney JACKSON SO

4 Maclay (A) 4:45.67 1(4) 4

1) Esther IZUEGBU 6 2) Sarah IZUEGBU 7

3) Kendall REED SO 4) Ana CHUKU FR

5 FAMU DRS (A) 5:00.96 1(5) 2

1) Kyla WILLIAMS SO 2) Milan HARDY 6

3) Nija LIGON 4) Philicia POLLOCKS FR

Godby (A) DNS 2

1) Chaney RICHARDSON SO 2) Paige OLIVER FR

3) Denaria WILLIAMS SO 4) Victoria BUTLER FR

Gadsden County (A) DNS 2

1) Reyna ALDAY FR 2) Rhaniya DUPONT FR

3) Ashanti WOODS SO 4) Arielle ERVIN SO

Florida High (A) DNS 2

1) Niya COLEMAN SR 2) Ay'keelah GREEN SO

3) Alana AVILUS FR 4) Elin QUISENBERRY 6

Rickards (B) DNS 2

1) Madison FULTON SO 2) Arianna MORRIS FR

3) Kylie HALL FR 4) Tatiana RIVERA SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Rickards (A) 4:33.58

1) Ivyonna CLARK SO 2) Brea BROOKS FR

3) Treazure WEST SR 4) Kai WILLIAMS FR
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#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
2 Chiles (A) 4:38.32

1) Kinley HELMS SO 2) Lilly BRANNON SO

3) Isabella BALMER JR 4) Samantha CHERRY SO

3 North Florida Christian (A) 4:43.99

1) Destiny COHEN SR 2) Soleil ACKERMAN FR

3) Regan PICKLES 8 4) Sydney JACKSON SO

4 Maclay (A) 4:45.67

1) Esther IZUEGBU 6 2) Sarah IZUEGBU 7

3) Kendall REED SO 4) Ana CHUKU FR

5 FAMU DRS (A) 5:00.96

1) Kyla WILLIAMS SO 2) Milan HARDY 6

3) Nija LIGON 4) Philicia POLLOCKS FR

Section 2 of 2

Florida High (A) DNS

1) Niya COLEMAN SR 2) Ay'keelah GREEN SO

3) Alana AVILUS FR 4) Elin QUISENBERRY 6

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) Reyna ALDAY FR 2) Rhaniya DUPONT FR

3) Ashanti WOODS SO 4) Arielle ERVIN SO

Godby (A) DNS

1) Chaney RICHARDSON SO 2) Paige OLIVER FR

3) Denaria WILLIAMS SO 4) Victoria BUTLER FR

Rickards (B) DNS

1) Madison FULTON SO 2) Arianna MORRIS FR

3) Kylie HALL FR 4) Tatiana RIVERA SO

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Godby (A) 3:33.73 1(1) 10

1) LaWarren CHAMBERS JR 2) Michael ASH JR SR

3) Kenny JENKINS SR 4) Donovan RACKLEY SR

2 Chiles (A) 3:40.52 1(2) 8

1) Alex STRIVASTAVA JR 2) Cade SWART JR

3) Matthew MIRALLES SO 4) Alex DAVENPORT SR

3 Rickards (A) 3:48.73 1(3) 6

1) Antonio GIDDENS SO 2) Kameron HALL JR

3) Doug JONES SO 4) Rashado ARNOLD SO

4 Lincoln (A) 3:57.62 1(4) 4

1) Elijah NICHOLSON SR 2) Micheal PHILLIPS FR

3) Bryce SEALY FR 4) Kato HENRY SO
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 FAMU DRS (A) 3:59.88 1(5) 2

1) Truntin WALKER FR 2) Montrez DOSS

3) Jamin BRYANT SO 4) Jaydence TRIGGS FR

Gadsden County (A) DNS 2

1) Damion CHANDLER SR 2) Daren MARSHALL FR

3) Camari HALE FR 4) Deltonio DONALDSON SO

Rickards (B) DNS 2

1) Jakhari JONES SR 2) Brantley GIBSON SR

3) Nicolas PARKER JR 4) Esiah HUGHES JR

Maclay (A) DNS 2

1) Raymond VICKERS SR 2) Shane CROSTON SR

3) James David MILFORD SR 4) Hai VU SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Godby (A) 3:33.73

1) LaWarren CHAMBERS JR 2) Michael ASH JR SR

3) Kenny JENKINS SR 4) Donovan RACKLEY SR

2 Chiles (A) 3:40.52

1) Alex STRIVASTAVA JR 2) Cade SWART JR

3) Matthew MIRALLES SO 4) Alex DAVENPORT SR

3 Rickards (A) 3:48.73

1) Antonio GIDDENS SO 2) Kameron HALL JR

3) Doug JONES SO 4) Rashado ARNOLD SO

4 Lincoln (A) 3:57.62

1) Elijah NICHOLSON SR 2) Micheal PHILLIPS FR

3) Bryce SEALY FR 4) Kato HENRY SO

5 FAMU DRS (A) 3:59.88

1) Truntin WALKER FR 2) Montrez DOSS

3) Jamin BRYANT SO 4) Jaydence TRIGGS FR

Section 2 of 2

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) Damion CHANDLER SR 2) Daren MARSHALL FR

3) Camari HALE FR 4) Deltonio DONALDSON SO

Rickards (B) DNS

1) Jakhari JONES SR 2) Brantley GIBSON SR

3) Nicolas PARKER JR 4) Esiah HUGHES JR

Maclay (A) DNS

1) Raymond VICKERS SR 2) Shane CROSTON SR

3) James David MILFORD SR 4) Hai VU SR
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#23 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 5.09m 16' 81 /2   (NW) 4.85 4.67 5.09 3(1) 10

2 Kylie HALL FR Rickards 4.76m 15' 71 /2   (NW) 4.76 4.50 4.45 3(2) 8

3 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) 4.63 4.59 4.49 2(1) 6

4 Priscilla IZUEGBU FR Maclay 4.61m 15' 11 /2   (NW) 4.47 4.61 4.51 3(3) 4

5 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 4.61m 15' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.61 3.78 3(4) 2

6 Genesis JONES SO North Florida 4.60m 15' 11 /4   (NW) 4.60 4.55 4.46 3(5) 1

7 Sanija WALLER SR Lincoln 4.57m 15' 0"   (NW) 4.57 4.39 4.53 3(6)

8 Talia MILLER SO Rickards 4.52m 14' 10"   (NW) 4.28 4.48 4.52 3(7)

9 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 4.46m 14' 73 /4   (NW) 4.00 4.07 4.46 2(2)

10 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 4.45m 14' 71 /4   (NW) 4.45 4.44 FOUL 3(8)

11 LINNEA MAGEE FR Leon 4.35m 14' 31 /4   (NW) 4.21 4.35 4.26 2(3)

12 Kendall REED SO Maclay 4.34m 14' 3"   (NW) 4.20 4.34 4.24 1(1)

13 Kaidyn BOATMAN FR Rickards 4.33m 14' 21 /2   (NW) 4.33 4.21 FOUL 2(4)

14 Asia HOWARD SR Lincoln 4.31m 14' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.31 4.09 2(5)

15 Micah EVORA JR Florida High 4.26m 13' 113 /4   (NW) 4.02 4.02 4.26 1(2)

16 Ariyana ELLIS JR Rickards 4.25m 13' 111 /2   (NW) 4.25 4.10 3.98 1(3)

17 Amalia GARCES FR Chiles 4.20m 13' 91 /2   (NW) 3.75 4.01 4.20 2(6)

18 Damiyah WILLIAMS FR Rickards 4.18m 13' 83 /4   (NW) 3.86 4.04 4.18 3(9)

19 Leviah HENRY JR Florida High 4.13m 13' 63 /4   (NW) 4.13 4.11 3.74 2(7)

20 McKenzie SMITH SR Rickards 4.10m 13' 51 /2   (NW) 4.10 3.74 3.05 1(4)

21 Kirsten NEAL 7 North Florida 4.08m 13' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.08 FOUL 3(10)

22 Ni'kya CLARK SO Rickards 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) 3.83 3.01 4.04 1(5)

23 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) 3.69 3.98 3.65 1(6)

24 Sydney JACKSON SO North Florida 3.88m 12' 83 /4   (NW) 3.84 3.79 3.88 2(8)

25 Messiah NEALY FR Rickards 3.87m 12' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.87 FOUL 1(7)

26 Amariyah DAVIS JR Rickards 3.85m 12' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.50 3.85 2(9)

27 Jordan LUMPKIN FR Rickards 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.84 3.65 3.63 1(8)

28 Toni SLATER FR Rickards 3.80m 12' 53 /4   (NW) 3.79 FOUL 3.80 2(10)

29 Christianna JOHNSON SR Rickards 3.65m 11' 113 /4   (NW) 3.63 3.65 3.55 1(9)

30 Aniyah PERRY SO Godby 3.36m 11' 01 /4   (NW) 3.36 3.27 FOUL 3(11)

Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden Cou NM 3

Ivyonna CLARK SO Rickards DNS 1

Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden Cou DNS 1

Taryn LYONS SO Chiles DNS 2

Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High DNS 2

Olivia GREENBERG SR Maclay DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kendall REED SO Maclay 4.34m 14' 3"   (NW) 4.20 4.34 4.24

2 Micah EVORA JR Florida High 4.26m 13' 113 /4   (NW) 4.02 4.02 4.26

3 Ariyana ELLIS JR Rickards 4.25m 13' 111 /2   (NW) 4.25 4.10 3.98

4 McKenzie SMITH SR Rickards 4.10m 13' 51 /2   (NW) 4.10 3.74 3.05

5 Ni'kya CLARK SO Rickards 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) 3.83 3.01 4.04

6 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) 3.69 3.98 3.65
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#23 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 3.98m 13' 03 /4

8 Jordan LUMPKIN FR Rickards 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.84 3.65 3.63

9 Christianna JOHNSON SR Rickards 3.65m 11' 113 /4   (NW) 3.63 3.65 3.55

Ivyonna CLARK SO Rickards DNS

Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden Cou DNS

Olivia GREENBERG SR Maclay DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) 4.63 4.59 4.49

2 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 4.46m 14' 73 /4   (NW) 4.00 4.07 4.46

3 LINNEA MAGEE FR Leon 4.35m 14' 31 /4   (NW) 4.21 4.35 4.26

4 Kaidyn BOATMAN FR Rickards 4.33m 14' 21 /2   (NW) 4.33 4.21 FOUL

5 Asia HOWARD SR Lincoln 4.31m 14' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.31 4.09

6 Amalia GARCES FR Chiles 4.20m 13' 91 /2   (NW) 3.75 4.01 4.20

7 Leviah HENRY JR Florida High 4.13m 13' 63 /4   (NW) 4.13 4.11 3.74

8 Sydney JACKSON SO North Florida 3.88m 12' 83 /4   (NW) 3.84 3.79 3.88

9 Amariyah DAVIS JR Rickards 3.85m 12' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.50 3.85

10 Toni SLATER FR Rickards 3.80m 12' 53 /4   (NW) 3.79 FOUL 3.80

Taryn LYONS SO Chiles DNS

Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 5.09m 16' 81 /2   (NW) 4.85 4.67 5.09

2 Kylie HALL FR Rickards 4.76m 15' 71 /2   (NW) 4.76 4.50 4.45

3 Priscilla IZUEGBU FR Maclay 4.61m 15' 11 /2   (NW) 4.47 4.61 4.51

4 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 4.61m 15' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.61 3.78

5 Genesis JONES SO North Florida 4.60m 15' 11 /4   (NW) 4.60 4.55 4.46

6 Sanija WALLER SR Lincoln 4.57m 15' 0"   (NW) 4.57 4.39 4.53

7 Talia MILLER SO Rickards 4.52m 14' 10"   (NW) 4.28 4.48 4.52

8 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 4.45m 14' 71 /4   (NW) 4.45 4.44 FOUL

9 Damiyah WILLIAMS FR Rickards 4.18m 13' 83 /4   (NW) 3.86 4.04 4.18

10 Kirsten NEAL 7 North Florida 4.08m 13' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.08 FOUL

11 Aniyah PERRY SO Godby 3.36m 11' 01 /4   (NW) 3.36 3.27 FOUL

Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden Cou NM

#24 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 6.84m 22' 51 /4   (NW) 6.69 6.75 6.84 3(1) 10

2 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 6.56m 21' 61 /4   (NW) 6.56 6.25 6.02 1(1) 8

3 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 6.17m 20' 3"   (NW) 6.17 5.93 5.28 3(2) 6

4 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 6.08m 19' 111 /2   (NW) 6.08 5.63 6.05 3(3) 4

5 Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High 5.96m 19' 63 /4   (NW) 5.52 5.96 FOUL 1(2) 2

6 Jereal LEWIS JR Godby 5.96m 19' 63 /4   (NW) 5.96 FOUL FOUL 1(5) 1

7 Nicolas PARKER JR Rickards 5.88m 19' 31 /2   (NW) 5.88 5.16 5.44 2(1)

8 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 5.83m 19' 11 /2   (NW) 5.83 5.16 FOUL 3(4)

9 Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards 5.72m 18' 91 /4   (NW) 5.72 3(5)

10 Kaheim HARRIS SR Leon 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5.69 FOUL 3(6)

11 Randall POMPEY JR Rickards 5.68m 18' 73 /4   (NW) 4.72 5.48 5.68 2(2)
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#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
12 Jaydence TRIGGS FR FAMU DRS 5.39m 17' 81 /4   (NW) 5.19 5.39 FOUL 2(3)

13 Jamin BRYANT SO FAMU DRS 5.23m 17' 2"   (NW) 5.23 FOUL 5.13 1(4)

14 Johnathan AKINNS FR Leon 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 5.08 4.72 5.19 2(4)

15 Porter BABCOCK SO Chiles 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) 5.15 4.74 FOUL 2(5)

16 William KELLY FR FAMU DRS 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 5.03 5.11 4.95 2(6)

17 Christian CRAIG SO Chiles 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 4.59 4.79 5.11 2(10)

18 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 5.11 FOUL 4.77 2(11)

19 Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) 5.02 4.68 4.73 1(5)

20 Sadler CLIFFORD SO Chiles 4.98m 16' 41 /4   (NW) 4.81 4.95 4.98 2(9)

21 Meyer WILLIAMS SO Chiles 4.97m 16' 33 /4   (NW) 4.95 4.79 4.97 3(7)

22 Elijah EDWARDS SO Rickards 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.75 4.78 4.80 1(6)

23 Isaiah BUNDRAGE SO Chiles 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) 3.80 3.92 4.78 1(7)

24 Rylan SMITH SO Godby 4.75m 15' 7"   (NW) 4.23 4.75 4.40 3(8)

25 Hai VU SR Maclay 4.70m 15' 5"   (NW) 4.40 4.70 4.20 1(8)

26 Jedarin MILLER SR FAMU DRS 4.52m 14' 10"   (NW) FOUL 4.52 4.17 1(9)

27 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 4.40m 14' 51 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.40 1(10)

28 Elijah CLARK FR Lincoln 4.31m 14' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.31 4.08 3(9)

Jamicheal HOLLOWAY JR Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Arian WALKER SO Godby NM FOUL 1

Kamari THOMAS FR Rickards DNS 1

Jakhari JONES SR Rickards DNS 2

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden Cou DNS 2

Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden Cou DNS 3

Malic O'NEAL JR North Florida DNS 3

Shane CROSTON SR Maclay DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 6.56m 21' 61 /4   (NW) 6.56 6.25 6.02

2 Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High 5.96m 19' 63 /4   (NW) 5.52 5.96 FOUL

4 Jamin BRYANT SO FAMU DRS 5.23m 17' 2"   (NW) 5.23 FOUL 5.13

5 Jereal LEWIS JR Godby 5.96m 19' 63 /4   (NW) 5.96 FOUL FOUL

5 Marc CAMPBELL SO Maclay 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) 5.02 4.68 4.73

6 Elijah EDWARDS SO Rickards 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.75 4.78 4.80

7 Isaiah BUNDRAGE SO Chiles 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) 3.80 3.92 4.78

8 Hai VU SR Maclay 4.70m 15' 5"   (NW) 4.40 4.70 4.20

9 Jedarin MILLER SR FAMU DRS 4.52m 14' 10"   (NW) FOUL 4.52 4.17

10 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 4.40m 14' 51 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.40

Arian WALKER SO Godby NM FOUL

Kamari THOMAS FR Rickards DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Nicolas PARKER JR Rickards 5.88m 19' 31 /2   (NW) 5.88 5.16 5.44

2 Randall POMPEY JR Rickards 5.68m 18' 73 /4   (NW) 4.72 5.48 5.68

3 Jaydence TRIGGS FR FAMU DRS 5.39m 17' 81 /4   (NW) 5.19 5.39 FOUL

4 Johnathan AKINNS FR Leon 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 5.08 4.72 5.19
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#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Porter BABCOCK SO Chiles 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) 5.15 4.74 FOUL

6 William KELLY FR FAMU DRS 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 5.03 5.11 4.95

9 Sadler CLIFFORD SO Chiles 4.98m 16' 41 /4   (NW) 4.81 4.95 4.98

10 Christian CRAIG SO Chiles 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 4.59 4.79 5.11

11 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 5.11 FOUL 4.77

Jamicheal HOLLOWAY JR Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jakhari JONES SR Rickards DNS

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden Cou DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 6.84m 22' 51 /4   (NW) 6.69 6.75 6.84

2 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 6.17m 20' 3"   (NW) 6.17 5.93 5.28

3 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 6.08m 19' 111 /2   (NW) 6.08 5.63 6.05

4 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 5.83m 19' 11 /2   (NW) 5.83 5.16 FOUL

5 Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards 5.72m 18' 91 /4   (NW) 5.72

6 Kaheim HARRIS SR Leon 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5.69 FOUL

7 Meyer WILLIAMS SO Chiles 4.97m 16' 33 /4   (NW) 4.95 4.79 4.97

8 Rylan SMITH SO Godby 4.75m 15' 7"   (NW) 4.23 4.75 4.40

9 Elijah CLARK FR Lincoln 4.31m 14' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.31 4.08

Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden Cou DNS

Malic O'NEAL JR North Florida DNS

Shane CROSTON SR Maclay DNS

#25 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 10.28m 33' 83 /4   (NW) 10.15 10.28 9.97 10

2 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 10.04m 32' 111 /4   (NW) 9.54 8.95 10.04 8

3 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 9.99m 32' 91 /2   (NW) 9.99 9.69 9.91 6

4 Darrah JONES SR Rickards 9.81m 32' 21 /4   (NW) 9.38 8.72 9.81 4

5 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 9.73m 31' 111 /4   (NW) 9.15 9.29 9.73 2

6 Sanija WALLER SR Lincoln 9.65m 31' 8"   (NW) 9.59 9.65 9.56 1

7 Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln 9.36m 30' 81 /2   (NW) 9.16 FOUL 9.36

8 Brea BROOKS FR Rickards 8.92m 29' 31 /4   (NW) 8.48 8.92 8.59

9 Kaidyn BOATMAN FR Rickards 8.90m 29' 21 /2   (NW) 8.16 8.40 8.90

10 Amalia GARCES FR Chiles 8.87m 29' 11 /4   (NW) 8.87 8.54 8.83

11 Toni SLATER FR Rickards 8.56m 28' 1"   (NW) FOUL 8.56 FOUL

12 Leviah HENRY JR Florida High 8.44m 27' 81 /4   (NW) 8.44 8.12 8.02

13 Ni'kya CLARK SO Rickards 8.09m 26' 61 /2   (NW) 8.09 7.53 FOUL

Micah EVORA JR Florida High DNS

Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High DNS

Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden Cou DNS

#26 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kamari JONES JR Rickards 12.73m 41' 91 /4   (NW) 12.30 12.73 12.71 10

2 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 12.66m 41' 61 /2   (NW) 12.55 12.66 FOUL 8
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#26 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 Dylan MCCLELLAN SR Lincoln 12.49m 40' 113 /4   (NW) 12.49 12.02 12.18 6

4 Elijah BIGHEM JR Leon 12.00m 39' 41 /2   (NW) 12.00 FOUL 10.38 4

5 Jerry SPEIGHTS JR Lincoln 11.69m 38' 41 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11.69 2

6 Meyer WILLIAMS SO Chiles 10.94m 35' 103 /4   (NW) 10.82 10.81 10.94 1

7 Christian CRAIG SO Chiles 10.91m 35' 91 /2   (NW) 10.86 10.77 10.91

8 Gavin LYONS FR Lincoln 10.87m 35' 8"   (NW) 10.87 10.55 10.38

9 Jaydence TRIGGS FR FAMU DRS 10.85m 35' 71 /4   (NW) 10.85 10.72 9.55

10 Randall POMPEY JR Rickards 10.74m 35' 3"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.74

11 Sadler CLIFFORD SO Chiles 10.60m 34' 91 /2   (NW) 10.60 10.22 10.30

12 Porter BABCOCK SO Chiles 10.54m 34' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.54

13 Momi BETIKU SO Rickards 9.89m 32' 51 /2   (NW) 9.82 9.16 9.89

Xavier PETER SO Leon DNS

#27 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 Pts
1 Talia MILLER SO Rickards 1.52m 4' 113 /4 P P O O XO O XXX 10

2 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 1.47m 4' 93 /4 P O XXO XXO XXO XXX 8

3 Amalia GARCES FR Chiles 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O O XXX 5

3 Erin INGRAM JR Leon 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O O XXX 5

5 McKenzie SMITH SR Rickards 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O XO XO XXX 2

6 Priscilla IZUEGBU FR Maclay 1.37m 4' 6" P O O XXX 1

7 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 1.37m 4' 6" O O XO XXX

8 Darrah JONES SR Rickards 1.37m 4' 6" O XO XO XXX

9 Makayla MCCLENDON FR North Florida 1.37m 4' 6" O O XXO XXX

10 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 1.32m 4' 4" O O XXX

11 Leviah HENRY JR Florida High 1.32m 4' 4" O XO XXX

12 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 1.27m 4' 2" XO XXX

Micah EVORA JR Florida High NH XXX

Olivia GREENBERG SR Maclay NH XXX

Damiyah WILLIAMS FR Rickards DNS

Ana CHUKU FR Maclay DNS

Morgan STUDT JR Chiles DNS

#28 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 Pts
1 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 1.93m 6' 4" P P P O O O O XXO XXX 10

2 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 1.88m 6' 2" P P P P O O O XXX 8

3 Randall POMPEY JR Rickards 1.88m 6' 2" P P O XO XO O O XXX 6

4 Ben HUNT FR Chiles 1.83m 6' 0" XO O O O O O XXX 4

5 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 1.78m 5' 10" P O O O O XXX 1.5

5 Jermaris SPEIGHTS SR Lincoln 1.78m 5' 10" P P O O O XXX 1.5

7 Tylor HOWARD SO Lincoln 1.78m 5' 10" P O O XO XO XXX

8 Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High 1.78m 5' 10" P P O O XXO XXX

9 Caleb ANDERSON FR Lincoln 1.68m 5' 6" P O O XXX
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#28 Boys High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 Pts
10 Derrick THOMAS SO Lincoln 1.68m 5' 6" P XO XO XXX

Osiah HALL JR Leon NH P P X

Slater BAYLISS SR Maclay DNS

Christian CRAIG SO Chiles DNS

Josiah MAPP SO Chiles DNS

Shane CROSTON SR Maclay DNS

Cade SWART JR Chiles DNS

#29 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 Pts
1 Hannah JOYNER FR Florida High 2.90m 9' 61 /4 P P XO O O O XXX 10

2 Antonia WHEATLEY SO Chiles 2.90m 9' 61 /4 P P P XXO O XO XXX 8

3 Regan PICKLES 8 North Florida 2.45m 8' 01 /2 O XO XO XXX 6

Messiah NEALY FR Rickards NH XXX

Darrah JONES SR Rickards NH XXX

Talia MILLER SO Rickards NH XXX

Leah MEEHAN SO Lincoln DNS

Evelyn ANDRE FR Chiles DNS

Rilyn CRAWFORD JR Chiles DNS

#30 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 Pts
1J Gjearson BASTIAN JR Chiles 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P P O O O O O XXX 10

2J Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P P O O O O O XXX 8

3 Doug JONES SO Rickards 2.75m 9' 01 /4 P P P O O X XX 6

4 Pablo FIGUREOA SO Rickards 2.30m 7' 61 /2 XXO O X XX 4

Cam'ron TAYLOR SO Rickards DNS

#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 11.03m 36' 21 /4 11.02 11.03 10.42 10.03 2(1) 10

2 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 10.00m 32' 93 /4 9.87 9.99 10.00 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby 9.99m 32' 91 /2 9.04 8.99 7.24 9.99 2(3) 6

4 Logan MARTIN FR St. John Paul 9.29m 30' 53 /4 FOUL 9.14 9.29 9.23 2(4) 4

5 Kierra FORBES JR FAMU DRS 8.67m 28' 51 /2 8.39 8.67 8.67 8.46 2(5) 2

6 Amirah BRUCE FR Rickards 8.57m 28' 11 /2 8.22 FOUL 8.57 8.29 2(6) 1

7 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 8.40m 27' 63 /4 8.16 8.18 8.40 8.32 2(7)

8 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 8.34m 27' 41 /2 7.86 FOUL 8.19 8.34 2(8)

9 Tori ARDLEY SO Lincoln 8.34m 27' 41 /2 FOUL 8.04 8.34 8.03 2(13)

10 Brianna CONYERS SO Rickards 8.32m 27' 33 /4 8.05 8.32 7.81 7.65 2(10)

11 Ny'Aja THOMAS FR Rickards 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.22 FOUL 7.47 7.80 1(1)

12 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.80 7.28 7.35 7.35 2(11)

13 Ida FEIZI JR Florida High 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.32 7.44 7.15 7.53 1(2)
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#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
14 Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.38 7.53 6.72 6.46 2(12)

15 Jakayla YOUNG SR Rickards 7.44m 24' 5" 6.98 7.44 7.25 6.63 1(3)

16 Jordan LUMPKIN FR Rickards 7.25m 23' 91 /2 7.25 6.68 7.15 FOUL 1(4)

17 Klarissa PIERCE JR Rickards 6.99m 22' 111 /4 6.37 6.15 6.99 6.74 1(5)

18 Nia HARRIS SO Lincoln 6.53m 21' 51 /4 6.10 6.53 6.20 FOUL 1(6)

19 Maliyah RAMOS 7 North Florida 6.45m 21' 2" 6.45 6.21 6.13 6.24 2(13)

20 Kayla PIERCE FR Rickards 6.25m 20' 61 /4 6.25 5.63 6.13 5.81 1(7)

21 Victoria WHIDDON FR Chiles 6.10m 20' 01 /4 5.82 5.79 6.10 5.50 1(8)

22 Taylor FOXX FR FAMU DRS 6.10m 20' 01 /4 6.10 5.65 5.50 5.13 1(14)

23 Peyton HAYNES 7 North Florida 5.73m 18' 93 /4 5.70 5.73 5.55 FOUL 1(10)

24 Yailene SILVA FR Florida High 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.49 FOUL 5.06 4.81 1(11)

Hannah DESGUIN JR Florida High NM 1

Tiffany SEATON JR Leon NM 1

Sakiya WILLIAMS FR Gadsden Cou NM 1

Ty'Lerica DONALD JR Gadsden Cou NM 1

Claire MCCORMICK SO St. John Paul NM 1

Courtney SPRADLEY SR Leon NM 2

Na'Tiyah DAVIS JR Gadsden Cou NM 2

Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou NM 2

Ka'Nyah FULLER SR Leon NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ny'Aja THOMAS FR Rickards 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.22 FOUL 7.47 7.80

2 Ida FEIZI JR Florida High 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.32 7.44 7.15 7.53

3 Jakayla YOUNG SR Rickards 7.44m 24' 5" 6.98 7.44 7.25 6.63

4 Jordan LUMPKIN FR Rickards 7.25m 23' 91 /2 7.25 6.68 7.15 FOUL

5 Klarissa PIERCE JR Rickards 6.99m 22' 111 /4 6.37 6.15 6.99 6.74

6 Nia HARRIS SO Lincoln 6.53m 21' 51 /4 6.10 6.53 6.20 FOUL

7 Kayla PIERCE FR Rickards 6.25m 20' 61 /4 6.25 5.63 6.13 5.81

8 Victoria WHIDDON FR Chiles 6.10m 20' 01 /4 5.82 5.79 6.10 5.50

10 Peyton HAYNES 7 North Florida 5.73m 18' 93 /4 5.70 5.73 5.55 FOUL

11 Yailene SILVA FR Florida High 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.49 FOUL 5.06 4.81

14 Taylor FOXX FR FAMU DRS 6.10m 20' 01 /4 6.10 5.65 5.50 5.13

Sakiya WILLIAMS FR Gadsden Cou NM

Tiffany SEATON JR Leon NM

Hannah DESGUIN JR Florida High NM

Ty'Lerica DONALD JR Gadsden Cou NM

Claire MCCORMICK SO St. John Paul NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 11.03m 36' 21 /4 11.02 11.03 10.42 10.03

2 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 10.00m 32' 93 /4 9.87 9.99 10.00 FOUL

3 Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby 9.99m 32' 91 /2 9.04 8.99 7.24 9.99

4 Logan MARTIN FR St. John Paul 9.29m 30' 53 /4 FOUL 9.14 9.29 9.23

5 Kierra FORBES JR FAMU DRS 8.67m 28' 51 /2 8.39 8.67 8.67 8.46
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#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 Amirah BRUCE FR Rickards 8.57m 28' 11 /2 8.22 FOUL 8.57 8.29

7 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 8.40m 27' 63 /4 8.16 8.18 8.40 8.32

8 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 8.34m 27' 41 /2 7.86 FOUL 8.19 8.34

10 Brianna CONYERS SO Rickards 8.32m 27' 33 /4 8.05 8.32 7.81 7.65

11 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.80 7.28 7.35 7.35

12 Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.38 7.53 6.72 6.46

13 Tori ARDLEY SO Lincoln 8.34m 27' 41 /2 FOUL 8.04 8.34 8.03

13 Maliyah RAMOS 7 North Florida 6.45m 21' 2" 6.45 6.21 6.13 6.24

Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou NM

Na'Tiyah DAVIS JR Gadsden Cou NM

Courtney SPRADLEY SR Leon NM

Ka'Nyah FULLER SR Leon NM

#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Christian NICOLAS SO St. John Paul 46' 4" 46' 4" 44' 11" 44' 6" 46' 4" 44' 10" 3(1) 10

2 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 45' 0" 45' 0" FOUL FOUL 45' 0" FOUL 3(2) 8

3 Mark FAIRCLOTH JR Florida High 44' 11" 44' 11" 44' 11" 44' 4" 43' 9" 44' 0" 3(3) 6

4 Kendrick SCOTT SO Lincoln 44' 4" 44' 4" 44' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(1) 4

5 Javien LAWSON SR St. John Paul 43' 11" 43' 11" 43' 11" 43' 4" 43' 0" 42' 8" 3(4) 2

6 Matthew MCQUEEN SR Chiles 42' 10" 42' 10" 42' 0" 42' 10" FOUL FOUL 3(5) 1

7 Kelvontae GILLEY SR Rickards 41' 7" 41' 7" 38' 2" 41' 0" 41' 2" 41' 7" 3(6)

8 Kenyon GARNER JR Rickards 41' 0" 41' 0" 38' 0" FOUL 39' 10" 41' 0" 2(1)

9 Jeremy JOHNSTON JR Florida High 40' 2" 40' 2" FOUL 40' 2" FOUL FOUL 3(7)

10 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 39' 2" 39' 2" 34' 11" 37' 0" 39' 2" FOUL 2(2)

11 juda RANDALL JR Rickards 39' 2" 39' 2" FOUL FOUL 39' 2" FOUL 3(8)

12 Terry ARNOLD JR North Florida 39' 1" 39' 1" 39' 1" 38' 5" 38' 7" 38' 2" 3(9)

13 Abraham DUTY FR Lincoln 38' 9" 38' 9" 38' 9" 37' 8" 37' 3" 37' 6" 2(3)

14 Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby 38' 8" 38' 8" 38' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(10)

15 Truman KELLEY SO St. John Paul 37' 11" 37' 11" 37' 11" FOUL 36' 11" 35' 11" 3(11)

16 Zi'rubyen STUDIVENT SO Rickards 37' 7" 37' 7" 35' 6" 33' 7" 37' 5" 37' 7" 2(4)

17 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 37' 4" 37' 4" 33' 4" 34' 4" 37' 4" 2(5)

18 Aiden YAWN FR Rickards 37' 3" 37' 3" 35' 7" 32' 11" 37' 3" 33' 0" 1(2)

19 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 36' 6" 36' 6" 34' 10" 32' 8" 35' 9" 36' 6" 2(6)

20 Ja'Kari WINTERS SR Rickards 36' 4" 36' 4" 36' 4" 36' 0" FOUL 36' 2" 1(3)

21 Tre STENSON JR Godby 36' 1" 36' 1" 36' 1" 33' 10" 32' 8" FOUL 1(4)

22 Cameron MANNING SO Lincoln 35' 6" 35' 6" 34' 6" 35' 6" 33' 10" 34' 4" 2(7)

23 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 35' 5" 35' 5" 35' 5" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(8)

24 Laterrius DUGAN SR St. John Paul 35' 4" 35' 4" 32' 10" 35' 4" 34' 8" 2(9)

25 Kristian JONES FR Lincoln 35' 3" 35' 3" 33' 5" FOUL 35' 3" 34' 2" 1(5)

26 Kameron BUNDAGE JR Florida High 35' 0" 35' 0" 28' 1" 35' 0" FOUL 34' 6" 2(10)

27 Kamari STRONG JR Rickards 34' 8" 34' 8" 34' 8" FOUL 34' 2" FOUL 3(12)

28 James MABRY SR Chiles 34' 8" 34' 8" FOUL 34' 1" 33' 5" 34' 8" 2(11)

29 Jerrod MCDANIEL JR SO Lincoln 34' 4" 34' 4" FOUL 30' 2" 34' 4" 32' 3" 2(12)

30 Carlos MARTIN SO Leon 34' 1" 34' 1" 34' 1" 32' 8" 31' 10" 31' 0" 1(6)

31 Trevor KING JR Leon 33' 8" 33' 8" 31' 4" 32' 6" 33' 4" 33' 8" 1(7)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
32 Chauncy WARREN SO Lincoln 33' 4" 33' 4" FOUL 33' 4" 28' 6" 33' 3" 1(8)

33 Damonte BETSY SO Lincoln 32' 3" 32' 3" 31' 11" 31' 5" 32' 3" 31' 7" 2(13)

34 Joey PICKLES FR North Florida 32' 2" 32' 2" 32' 2" 29' 8" 32' 1" 31' 7" 1(9)

35 Donnell JEAN FR FAMU DRS 30' 10" 30' 10" 30' 10" FOUL 27' 9" FOUL 2(14)

36 Bryson MERKEL SO Florida High 29' 10" 29' 10" 26' 6" 29' 10" FOUL FOUL 1(10)

37 Dylan WOLLET JR Chiles 29' 9" 29' 9" 26' 4" 26' 5" 26' 5" 29' 9" 1(11)

38 Haven WOLK JR Chiles 29' 1" 29' 1" 27' 9" 27' 1" 27' 0" 29' 1" 1(12)

39 Caleb LINDSEY SO FAMU DRS 27' 1" 27' 1" FOUL 27' 1" 25' 5" 25' 5" 1(13)

40 Gavin BUSH JR North Florida 27' 0" 27' 0" 25' 7" 27' 0" 25' 8" 26' 0" 1(14)

41 Antriel RACKLEY JR FAMU DRS 26' 10" 26' 10" 25' 1" 25' 11" 26' 10" 26' 5" 1(15)

42 Alex HOWARD FR FAMU DRS 26' 1" 26' 1" 26' 0" 26' 1" 21' 10" 25' 8" 1(16)

Jessup JOHNSTON FR Florida High NM 1

Domingo TUCKLER FR Florida High NM 2

Jamari MORGAN JR Rickards NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kendrick SCOTT SO Lincoln 44' 4" 44' 4" 44' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Aiden YAWN FR Rickards 37' 3" 37' 3" 35' 7" 32' 11" 37' 3" 33' 0"

3 Ja'Kari WINTERS SR Rickards 36' 4" 36' 4" 36' 4" 36' 0" FOUL 36' 2"

4 Tre STENSON JR Godby 36' 1" 36' 1" 36' 1" 33' 10" 32' 8" FOUL

5 Kristian JONES FR Lincoln 35' 3" 35' 3" 33' 5" FOUL 35' 3" 34' 2"

6 Carlos MARTIN SO Leon 34' 1" 34' 1" 34' 1" 32' 8" 31' 10" 31' 0"

7 Trevor KING JR Leon 33' 8" 33' 8" 31' 4" 32' 6" 33' 4" 33' 8"

8 Chauncy WARREN SO Lincoln 33' 4" 33' 4" FOUL 33' 4" 28' 6" 33' 3"

9 Joey PICKLES FR North Florida 32' 2" 32' 2" 32' 2" 29' 8" 32' 1" 31' 7"

10 Bryson MERKEL SO Florida High 29' 10" 29' 10" 26' 6" 29' 10" FOUL FOUL

11 Dylan WOLLET JR Chiles 29' 9" 29' 9" 26' 4" 26' 5" 26' 5" 29' 9"

12 Haven WOLK JR Chiles 29' 1" 29' 1" 27' 9" 27' 1" 27' 0" 29' 1"

13 Caleb LINDSEY SO FAMU DRS 27' 1" 27' 1" FOUL 27' 1" 25' 5" 25' 5"

14 Gavin BUSH JR North Florida 27' 0" 27' 0" 25' 7" 27' 0" 25' 8" 26' 0"

15 Antriel RACKLEY JR FAMU DRS 26' 10" 26' 10" 25' 1" 25' 11" 26' 10" 26' 5"

16 Alex HOWARD FR FAMU DRS 26' 1" 26' 1" 26' 0" 26' 1" 21' 10" 25' 8"

Jessup JOHNSTON FR Florida High NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 Kenyon GARNER JR Rickards 41' 0" 41' 0" 38' 0" FOUL 39' 10" 41' 0"

2 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 39' 2" 39' 2" 34' 11" 37' 0" 39' 2" FOUL

3 Abraham DUTY FR Lincoln 38' 9" 38' 9" 38' 9" 37' 8" 37' 3" 37' 6"

4 Zi'rubyen STUDIVENT SO Rickards 37' 7" 37' 7" 35' 6" 33' 7" 37' 5" 37' 7"

5 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 37' 4" 37' 4" 33' 4" 34' 4" 37' 4"

6 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 36' 6" 36' 6" 34' 10" 32' 8" 35' 9" 36' 6"

7 Cameron MANNING SO Lincoln 35' 6" 35' 6" 34' 6" 35' 6" 33' 10" 34' 4"

8 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 35' 5" 35' 5" 35' 5" FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Laterrius DUGAN SR St. John Paul 35' 4" 35' 4" 32' 10" 35' 4" 34' 8"

10 Kameron BUNDAGE JR Florida High 35' 0" 35' 0" 28' 1" 35' 0" FOUL 34' 6"
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

11 James MABRY SR Chiles 34' 8" 34' 8" FOUL 34' 1" 33' 5" 34' 8"

12 Jerrod MCDANIEL JR SO Lincoln 34' 4" 34' 4" FOUL 30' 2" 34' 4" 32' 3"

13 Damonte BETSY SO Lincoln 32' 3" 32' 3" 31' 11" 31' 5" 32' 3" 31' 7"

14 Donnell JEAN FR FAMU DRS 30' 10" 30' 10" 30' 10" FOUL 27' 9" FOUL

Domingo TUCKLER FR Florida High NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 Christian NICOLAS SO St. John Paul 46' 4" 46' 4" 44' 11" 44' 6" 46' 4" 44' 10"

2 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 45' 0" 45' 0" FOUL FOUL 45' 0" FOUL

3 Mark FAIRCLOTH JR Florida High 44' 11" 44' 11" 44' 11" 44' 4" 43' 9" 44' 0"

4 Javien LAWSON SR St. John Paul 43' 11" 43' 11" 43' 11" 43' 4" 43' 0" 42' 8"

5 Matthew MCQUEEN SR Chiles 42' 10" 42' 10" 42' 0" 42' 10" FOUL FOUL

6 Kelvontae GILLEY SR Rickards 41' 7" 41' 7" 38' 2" 41' 0" 41' 2" 41' 7"

7 Jeremy JOHNSTON JR Florida High 40' 2" 40' 2" FOUL 40' 2" FOUL FOUL

8 juda RANDALL JR Rickards 39' 2" 39' 2" FOUL FOUL 39' 2" FOUL

9 Terry ARNOLD JR North Florida 39' 1" 39' 1" 39' 1" 38' 5" 38' 7" 38' 2"

10 Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby 38' 8" 38' 8" 38' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL

11 Truman KELLEY SO St. John Paul 37' 11" 37' 11" 37' 11" FOUL 36' 11" 35' 11"

12 Kamari STRONG JR Rickards 34' 8" 34' 8" 34' 8" FOUL 34' 2" FOUL

Jamari MORGAN JR Rickards NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#33 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 32.81m 107' 8" FOUL 24.35 31.50 32.81 2(1) 10

2 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 31.48m 103' 3" 31.48 31.08 30.78 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Kierra FORBES JR FAMU DRS 25.66m 84' 2" 23.80 20.35 25.66 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 Maliyah RAMOS 7 North Florida 24.15m 79' 3" 22.47 24.15 23.97 23.22 2(4) 4

5 Ny'Aja THOMAS FR Rickards 23.81m 78' 1" 20.33 FOUL 19.02 23.81 2(5) 2

6 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 22.33m 73' 3" 21.94 18.20 19.41 22.33 2(6) 1

7 Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby 22.20m 72' 10" 19.15 19.44 22.20 18.27 2(7)

8 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 21.85m 71' 8" 20.75 18.27 17.84 21.85 2(8)

9 Amirah BRUCE FR Rickards 21.70m 71' 2" FOUL 20.68 FOUL 21.70 2(9)

10 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 21.43m 70' 4" 20.74 20.03 FOUL 21.43 1(1)

11 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 21.26m 69' 9" 18.34 21.02 21.26 20.82 1(2)

12 Brianna CONYERS SO Rickards 21.12m 69' 3" 21.12 18.58 FOUL 20.03 2(10)

13 Tori ARDLEY SO Lincoln 20.82m 68' 4" 17.78 18.65 18.80 20.82 2(11)

14 Nia HARRIS SO Lincoln 20.05m 65' 9" 14.78 16.21 16.60 20.05 1(3)

15 Logan MARTIN FR St. John Paul 19.61m 64' 4" 16.02 16.47 16.55 19.61 1(4)

16 Klarissa PIERCE JR Rickards 17.67m 58' 0" 17.41 17.67 16.75 FOUL 1(5)

17 Peyton HAYNES 7 North Florida 17.30m 56' 9" FOUL 15.85 17.30 17.21 2(12)

18 Jessica ZHENG SR Chiles 15.90m 52' 2" 13.80 13.52 13.89 15.90 1(6)

19 Jakayla YOUNG SR Rickards 15.32m 50' 3" 15.32 13.12 FOUL FOUL 1(7)

20 Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby 15.17m 49' 9" 15.17 14.54 FOUL 13.11 1(8)

21 Kayla PIERCE FR Rickards 14.00m 45' 11" 12.60 12.95 14.00 FOUL 1(9)

22 Amelie ESTINGOY FR Chiles 11.87m 38' 11" 11.87 FOUL 10.03 10.21 1(10)

23 Taylor FOXX FR FAMU DRS 9.33m 30' 7" FOUL 9.33 8.62 7.23 1(11)

Jordan LUMPKIN FR Rickards DNS 1
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#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
Hannah DESGUIN JR Florida High DNS 1

Tiffany SEATON JR Leon DNS 1

ZyKeria SCOTT JR Gadsden Cou DNS 1

Sakiya WILLIAMS FR Gadsden Cou DNS 1

Takara BURNIS SO Gadsden Cou DNS 1

Claire MCCORMICK SO St. John Paul DNS 2

Courtney SPRADLEY SR Leon DNS 2

Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou DNS 2

Ka'Nyah FULLER SR Leon DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 21.43m 70' 4" 20.74 20.03 FOUL 21.43

2 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 21.26m 69' 9" 18.34 21.02 21.26 20.82

3 Nia HARRIS SO Lincoln 20.05m 65' 9" 14.78 16.21 16.60 20.05

4 Logan MARTIN FR St. John Paul 19.61m 64' 4" 16.02 16.47 16.55 19.61

5 Klarissa PIERCE JR Rickards 17.67m 58' 0" 17.41 17.67 16.75 FOUL

6 Jessica ZHENG SR Chiles 15.90m 52' 2" 13.80 13.52 13.89 15.90

7 Jakayla YOUNG SR Rickards 15.32m 50' 3" 15.32 13.12 FOUL FOUL

8 Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby 15.17m 49' 9" 15.17 14.54 FOUL 13.11

9 Kayla PIERCE FR Rickards 14.00m 45' 11" 12.60 12.95 14.00 FOUL

10 Amelie ESTINGOY FR Chiles 11.87m 38' 11" 11.87 FOUL 10.03 10.21

11 Taylor FOXX FR FAMU DRS 9.33m 30' 7" FOUL 9.33 8.62 7.23

Jordan LUMPKIN FR Rickards DNS

Hannah DESGUIN JR Florida High DNS

Tiffany SEATON JR Leon DNS

ZyKeria SCOTT JR Gadsden Cou DNS

Sakiya WILLIAMS FR Gadsden Cou DNS

Takara BURNIS SO Gadsden Cou DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 32.81m 107' 8" FOUL 24.35 31.50 32.81

2 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 31.48m 103' 3" 31.48 31.08 30.78 FOUL

3 Kierra FORBES JR FAMU DRS 25.66m 84' 2" 23.80 20.35 25.66 FOUL

4 Maliyah RAMOS 7 North Florida 24.15m 79' 3" 22.47 24.15 23.97 23.22

5 Ny'Aja THOMAS FR Rickards 23.81m 78' 1" 20.33 FOUL 19.02 23.81

6 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 22.33m 73' 3" 21.94 18.20 19.41 22.33

7 Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby 22.20m 72' 10" 19.15 19.44 22.20 18.27

8 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 21.85m 71' 8" 20.75 18.27 17.84 21.85

9 Amirah BRUCE FR Rickards 21.70m 71' 2" FOUL 20.68 FOUL 21.70

10 Brianna CONYERS SO Rickards 21.12m 69' 3" 21.12 18.58 FOUL 20.03

11 Tori ARDLEY SO Lincoln 20.82m 68' 4" 17.78 18.65 18.80 20.82

12 Peyton HAYNES 7 North Florida 17.30m 56' 9" FOUL 15.85 17.30 17.21

Claire MCCORMICK SO St. John Paul DNS

Courtney SPRADLEY SR Leon DNS

Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou DNS
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#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Ka'Nyah FULLER SR Leon DNS

#34 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Kendrick SCOTT SO Lincoln 44.05m 144' 6" 39.97 42.85 44.05 1(1) 10

2 Lucky BALDWIN JR North Florida 38.76m 127' 2" FOUL FOUL 38.76 3(1) 8

3 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 37.69m 123' 8" 37.69 FOUL 33.59 3(2) 6

4 Gavin MEYERS JR North Florida 36.04m 118' 3" 36.04 35.44 34.93 3(3) 4

5 Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby 35.73m 117' 3" 34.52 35.73 35.30 3(4) 2

6 Kelvontae GILLEY SR Rickards 34.55m 113' 4" 34.55 FOUL 34.22 3(5) 1

7 Kamari STRONG JR Rickards 33.65m 110' 5" FOUL 33.65 FOUL 3(6)

8 Jamari MORGAN JR Rickards 33.11m 108' 7" 26.47 33.11 FOUL 2(1)

9 Wyatt CROSBY JR Florida High 33.02m 108' 4" 32.40 33.02 FOUL 3(7)

10 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 31.76m 104' 2" 31.76 2(2)

11 Sam WEMM SO Florida High 31.52m 103' 5" FOUL 31.52 FOUL 3(8)

12 Aiden YAWN FR Rickards 31.21m 102' 5" 31.21 FOUL FOUL 2(3)

13 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 30.80m 101' 0" 30.80 1(2)

14 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 27.35m 89' 9" 27.35 2(4)

15 Demari KENDRICK FR Florida High 27.30m 89' 7" 27.30 2(5)

16 Kenyon GARNER JR Rickards 27.26m 89' 5" 27.26 2(6)

17 Zi'rubyen STUDIVENT SO Rickards 26.40m 86' 7" 26.40 1(3)

18 Benjamin CLAY FR Lincoln 25.98m 85' 3" 25.98 2(7)

19 Carlton JAMES JR Godby 25.41m 83' 4" 25.41 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

20 Dylan WOLLET JR Chiles 25.30m 83' 0" 25.30 1(4)

21 Kristian JONES FR Lincoln 24.99m 82' 0" 24.99 1(5)

22 Alex HOWARD FR FAMU DRS 24.21m 79' 5" 24.21 1(6)

23 Carlos MARTIN SO Leon 24.19m 79' 4" 24.19 1(7)

24 Haven WOLK JR Chiles 23.90m 78' 5" 23.90 1(8)

25 Parker BRANTLEY SO Lincoln 23.81m 78' 1" 23.81 1(9)

26 Nathaniel MATHEWS SO FAMU DRS 23.78m 78' 0" 23.78 1(10)

27 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 23.66m 77' 7" 23.66 2(9)

28 Donnell JEAN FR FAMU DRS 23.59m 77' 5" 23.59 1(11)

29 Trevor KING JR Leon 22.83m 74' 11" 22.83 1(12)

30 Joey PICKLES FR North Florida 19.98m 65' 7" 19.98 1(13)

Gavin BUSH JR North Florida NM FOUL 1

Abraham DUTY FR Lincoln NM FOUL 2

Yulkhari YON JR St. John Paul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

Truman KELLEY SO St. John Paul NM FOUL 2

Christian NICOLAS SO St. John Paul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Javien LAWSON SR St. John Paul NM FOUL 3

Montrez DOSS SO FAMU DRS DNS 2

juda RANDALL JR Rickards DNS 1

Micah DEEM 8 Florida High DNS 2

Kameron BUNDAGE JR Florida High DNS 2

James MABRY SR Chiles DNS 3

Travion DICKEY SO Godby DNS 3
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
Matthew MCQUEEN SR Chiles DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kendrick SCOTT SO Lincoln 44.05m 144' 6" 39.97 42.85 44.05

2 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 30.80m 101' 0" 30.80

3 Zi'rubyen STUDIVENT SO Rickards 26.40m 86' 7" 26.40

4 Dylan WOLLET JR Chiles 25.30m 83' 0" 25.30

5 Kristian JONES FR Lincoln 24.99m 82' 0" 24.99

6 Alex HOWARD FR FAMU DRS 24.21m 79' 5" 24.21

7 Carlos MARTIN SO Leon 24.19m 79' 4" 24.19

8 Haven WOLK JR Chiles 23.90m 78' 5" 23.90

9 Parker BRANTLEY SO Lincoln 23.81m 78' 1" 23.81

10 Nathaniel MATHEWS SO FAMU DRS 23.78m 78' 0" 23.78

11 Donnell JEAN FR FAMU DRS 23.59m 77' 5" 23.59

12 Trevor KING JR Leon 22.83m 74' 11" 22.83

13 Joey PICKLES FR North Florida 19.98m 65' 7" 19.98

Gavin BUSH JR North Florida NM FOUL

juda RANDALL JR Rickards DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Jamari MORGAN JR Rickards 33.11m 108' 7" 26.47 33.11 FOUL

2 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 31.76m 104' 2" 31.76

3 Aiden YAWN FR Rickards 31.21m 102' 5" 31.21 FOUL FOUL

4 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 27.35m 89' 9" 27.35

5 Demari KENDRICK FR Florida High 27.30m 89' 7" 27.30

6 Kenyon GARNER JR Rickards 27.26m 89' 5" 27.26

7 Benjamin CLAY FR Lincoln 25.98m 85' 3" 25.98

8 Carlton JAMES JR Godby 25.41m 83' 4" 25.41 FOUL FOUL

9 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 23.66m 77' 7" 23.66

Abraham DUTY FR Lincoln NM FOUL

Truman KELLEY SO St. John Paul NM FOUL

Christian NICOLAS SO St. John Paul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Montrez DOSS SO FAMU DRS DNS

Micah DEEM 8 Florida High DNS

Kameron BUNDAGE JR Florida High DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Lucky BALDWIN JR North Florida 38.76m 127' 2" FOUL FOUL 38.76

2 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 37.69m 123' 8" 37.69 FOUL 33.59

3 Gavin MEYERS JR North Florida 36.04m 118' 3" 36.04 35.44 34.93

4 Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby 35.73m 117' 3" 34.52 35.73 35.30

5 Kelvontae GILLEY SR Rickards 34.55m 113' 4" 34.55 FOUL 34.22

6 Kamari STRONG JR Rickards 33.65m 110' 5" FOUL 33.65 FOUL

7 Wyatt CROSBY JR Florida High 33.02m 108' 4" 32.40 33.02 FOUL

8 Sam WEMM SO Florida High 31.52m 103' 5" FOUL 31.52 FOUL

Yulkhari YON JR St. John Paul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Javien LAWSON SR St. John Paul NM FOUL

James MABRY SR Chiles DNS

Travion DICKEY SO Godby DNS

Matthew MCQUEEN SR Chiles DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Rickards RICK 200.5

2 Chiles CHIL 109

3 Lincoln LINC 73.5

4 Godby GODB 54

5 Leon LEON 32

6 Florida High FSU 30

7 St. John Paul Catholic JPTA 24

8 North Florida Christian NFCS 20

9 FAMU DRS FAMU 8

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Rickards RICK 164

2 Chiles CHIL 81

3 Florida High FSU 80

4 Maclay MACL 72

5 Leon LEON 35

6 Lincoln LINC 27

7 North Florida Christian NFCS 19

8 FAMU DRS FAMU 14

9 Godby GODB 12

9 St. John Paul Catholic JPTA 12
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